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121560 

THE A.B.C. STANDING COMMITTEE ON SPOKEN ENGLISH. 

A Guide to the Pronunciation of Australian Place Names. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xviii, 147; bound in original blue cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine and upper board, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Sydney; Angus and Robertson; 1957. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

121600 

ADERS, GEBHARD. 

History Of The German Night Fighter Force 1917-1945. 

First English Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. iv, 284; 64 pages of b/w. photographs, 

numerous text maps and diagrams, aces, successes, camouflage markings, 

identifications, sources, bibliography, bound in original black cloth, title 

lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Jane's Publishing Company; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=THE%20A.B.C.%20STANDING%20COMMITTEE%20ON%20SPOKEN%20ENGLISH.&title=A%20Guide%20to%20the%20Pronunciation%20of%20Australian%20Place%20Names.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121694 

ADLER, MORTIMER J; Selected and Introduced by. 

Michel De Montaigne Twenty-Nine Essays. The Translation of Donald M. 

Frame. 

Med. 8vo; pp. [xii], 482; marbled endpapers, illustrated frontispiece, text with 

several illustrations by Carol Wald, bound in original brown quarter leather 

with brown cloth boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt 

stamped decoration on spine and boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine 

copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

121893 

ANGELL, BARBARA. 

Voyage to Port Phillip 1803. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 64; several b/w illustrations, key to references, 

bound in original stiff stapled wrapper, very good copy. 

Sorrento; The Nepean Historical Society; 1984. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121892 

ARRIANUS, FLAVIS. 

The Life Of Alexander The Great. 

Second Impression; Roy. 8vo; pp. 265; map endpapers, illustrated 

frontispiece, nine text illustrations from wood-engravings by Raymond 

Hawthorn, several text maps and illustrations, bound in original blue cloth, 

title lettered in silver on spine, silver stamped decoration to upper boards, 

housed in original card slipcase, slipcase a little worn, very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1971. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ADLER,%20MORTIMER%20J;%20Selected%20and%20Introduced%20by.&title=Michel%20De%20Montaigne%20Twenty-Nine%20Essays.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ANGELL,%20BARBARA.&title=Voyage%20to%20Port%20Phillip%201803.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121561 

ATKINSON, JOHN A. 

The British Duelling Pistol. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. [iv], 108; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, very good copy. 

Ontario; Museum Restoration Services; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$65 
 

121693 

AUDEN, W. H; PEARSON, NORMAN HOLMES; Editors. 

Romantic Poets: William Blake to Edgar Allan Poe. 

Med. 8vo; pp. [xviii], 461; marbled endpapers, text with several illustrations 

by Eugene Karlin, bound in original brown quarter leather with brown cloth 

boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on 

spine and boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

121889 

BAFF, K. C; Compiler and Researcher. 

`Maritime Is Number Ten.' A History of No.10 Squadron RAAF. The 

Sunderland Era 1939-1945. 

First Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. xiv, 466; illustrated endpapers, numerous 

illustrations, index; original cloth, dustjacket faded on spine, fine copy. 

SCARCE. 

Adelaide; K.C. Baff; 1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$390  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ATKINSON,%20JOHN%20A.&title=The%20British%20Duelling%20Pistol.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=AUDEN,%20W.%20H;%20PEARSON,%20NORMAN%20HOLMES;%20Editors.&title=Romantic%20Poets:%20William%20Blake%20to%20Edgar%20Allan%20Poe.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121742 

BAHNSEN, DETLEF; BAHNSEN, ROBERT. 

Tall Ships and Ten-Horse Teams: A Danish Sailor's Life in Australia. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. x, 217; 1 double page map, text with numerous 

line drawings, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Blackwood, SA; Susanna Publications; n.d. (1980's). Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121881 

BAKER, SIDNEY J. 

The Australian Language An examination of the English language and English 

speech as used in Australia, from convict days to the present, with special 

reference to the growth of indigenous idiom and its use by Australian writers. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xii, 425; 7 b/w plates, list of words and phrases, 

index, bound in original brown cloth, dustjacket chipped on edges, flecking to 

page edges, good copy. 

Sydney; Angus And Robertson; 1945. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121667 

BALCK, HERMANN. 

Order In Chaos: The Memoirs of General of Panzer Troops Hermann Balck. 

First Edition; Thick Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 541; 16 pages of b/w. photographs, 

several text maps, notes, index, bound in original slick illustrated boards, very 

good copy. 

Lexington; The University of Kentucky; 2015. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BAHNSEN,%20DETLEF;%20BAHNSEN,%20ROBERT.&title=Tall%20Ships%20and%20Ten-Horse%20Teams:%20A%20Danish%20Sailor's%20Life%20in%20Australia.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BAKER,%20SIDNEY%20J.&title=The%20Australian%20Language&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BALCK,%20HERMANN.&title=Order%20In%20Chaos:%20The%20Memoirs%20of%20General%20of%20Panzer%20Troops%20Hermann%20Balck.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121675 

BARKER, A. J. 

Stuka Ju-87. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 64; illustrated title page, text with numerous 

illustrations some in colour, appendices, bibliography, bound in original blue 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

(London; Arms and Armour Press; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 
 

121818 

BARKER, ANTHONY; Selected by. 

An Illustrated Treasury of Australian Epic Journeys. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 288; illustrated endpapers, frontispiece, profusely 

illustrated, acknowledgment of sources, sources of illustrations, bound in 

original green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

South Melbourne; Macmillan Company of Australia Pty Ltd.; 1990. Click here 

to Order 

AUD$30  

121704 

BARTON; G. B; BRITTON, ALEXANDER. 

History Of New South Wales From The Records Volume I Governor Phillip 

1783-1789. Volume II Phillip And Grose 1789-1794. Vol II Edited by F.M. 

Bladen. 

Two Volumes; Facsimile; Demy 8vo; Vol I: pp. lxxxv, 625; 6 maps (5 of which 

are folding), 5 full page b/w illustrations; Vol II: pp. ix, 354; b/w frontispiece, 

3 folding plates, 11 full page b/w illustrations, 1 map, appendices; both 

volumes bound separately in original brown cloth, tilted in gilt on spine, 

enbossed decoration to front boards, dustjacket, very good copies. 

Sydney; Hale & Iremonger; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BARKER,%20A.%20J.&title=Stuka%20Ju-87.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121755 

BASSETT, JAN; Editor. 

Great Explorations: An Australian Anthology. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xviii, 318; bibliography, sources and 

acknowledgements, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt 

on spine, dustjacket, a fine copy. 

Melbourne; Oxford University Press; 1996. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121705 

BEAGLEHOLE, J. C. 

The Life of Captain James Cook. 

First Edition; Thick Med. 8vo; pp. xi, 760; colour portrait frontispiece, 4 b/w 

sketch maps, 1 b/w fold out sketch map, 1 colour plate, 43 b/w plates, 

bibliography, index, original cloth, dustjacket, price clipped, front endpaper 

and title page a little foxed otherwise a good copy. 

London; Adam and Charles Black; 1974. 

This is not merely a chronological account of events in Cook's life but a deeply 

revealing study of the growth of a complex character, stubborn and 

passionate yet patient and judicious, seen in his actions as an unrivalled 

navigator and explorer and as a commander of men. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 

 

121618 

BEALE, NICK; D'AMICO, FERDINANDO; VALENTINI, GABRIELE. 

Air War Italy 1944-45: The Axis Air Forces from the Liberation of Rome to 

the Surrender. 

First UK Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 232; illustrated title page, 12 pages of coloured 

plates, text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, several maps and 

tables, sources, bibliography, 8 airfield maps, index, bound in original black 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Shrewsbury; Airlife Publishing Ltd.; 1996. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BASSETT,%20JAN;%20%20Editor.&title=Great%20Explorations:%20An%20Australian%20Anthology.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BEAGLEHOLE,%20J.%20C.&title=The%20Life%20of%20Captain%20James%20Cook.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121842 

BEARE, GERALDINE. 

Adventure Stories From The Strand. 

First Folio Society Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 329; illustrated frontispiece, 

several full page illustrations by David Eccles, bound in original green 

decorated cloth, title lettered in black on spine, housed in original slipcase, 

bookplate on front endpaper otherwise a very good copy. 

London; Folio Society; 1995. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

121691 

BECKETT, SAMUEL. 

Three Plays. ( Waiting for Godot, Endgame, Krapp's Last Tape ). 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [x], 277, (1); moire silk endpapers, illustrated 

frontispiece, bound in original black full leather, raised bands, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration to boards and spine, all edges gilt, silk 

page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania: The Franklin Library; 1981. 

This limited edition is published by The Franklin Library exclusively for 

subscribers to The Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$110 

 

121851 

BEEVOR, ANTONY. 

Ardennes 1944. Hitler's Last Gamble. 

First Australian Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 451; map endpapers, 24 pages of 

b/w photographic plates, several text maps, notes, select bibliography, 

acknowledgements, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt 

on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Melbourne; Penguin Group (Australia); 2015. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BEARE,%20GERALDINE.&title=Adventure%20Stories%20From%20The%20Strand.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121649 

BERNAD, DENES; KARLENKO, DMITRIY; ROBA, JEAN-LOUIS. 

From Barbarossa to Odessa: The Luftwaffe and Axis Allies strike South-East: 

June-October 1941. Volume 2. The Air Battle for Odessa August to October 

1941 A day-by-day account. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 97-192; illustrated title page, text illustrated with 

numerous photographs some in colour, name index, bound in original stiff 

illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Hinckley; Midland Publishing; 2008. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121630 

BERNAGE, GEORGES. 

Gold, Juno, Sword. (English and French Edition). 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. viii, 200; illustrated endpapers, illustrated title 

page, text illustrated with numerous photographs some in colour, numerous 

coloured maps, errata, bibliography, bound in original slick illustrated boards, 

fine copy. 

Heimdal; 2007. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

121898 

BERWICK - PAKENHAM HISTORICAL SOCIETY; Compilers. 

In The Wake Of The Pack Tracks. A History of the Shire of Berwick. Now the 

city of Berwick and The Shire of Pakenham. 

Second Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xvi, 179; 2 double page colour maps, numerous 

b/w illustrations throughout, index, bound in original stiff illustrated 

wrapper, very good copy. 

Berwick; Pakenham Historical Society; 1984. 

Wonderful full index of local names. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
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121821 

BLAINEY, GEOFFREY. 

Mines In The Spinifex. The Story of Mount Isa Mines. 

First Edition Presentation Copy; Demy 8vo; pp. viii, 266; endpaper maps, 

colour frontispiece, 38 b/w. plates, 1 double-page plate, bibliography, index, 

special full leather binding, presentation inscription on half title page from 

Mount Isa Mines Limited to a Mr Marten signed and dated by the general 

manager of Mt. Isa Mines, very good copy. 

Sydney; Angus & Robertson; 1960. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 

 

121868 

BLAINEY, GEOFFREY. 

Mines In The Spinifex. The Story of Mount Isa Mines. 

Reprint Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. (viii), 256, (32); colour frontispiece, 32 pages 

of b/w. plates, index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in white on 

spine, dustjacket, a fine copy. 

Sydney; Angus & Robertson; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121563 

BLANCH, H. J; RYWELL, MARTIN. 

English Guns and Gun Makers. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [iv], 160; text with numerous b/w. illustrations, 

bound in original stiff printed wrappers, very good copy. 

Harriman, Tennessee; Pioneer Press; 1956. 

Includes "Century of Guns" published by H. J. Blanch in 1909 and Being a 

History of English Sporting & Military Small Arms and Complete Compilation 

of all English, Irish and Scottish Gun Makers from 1500 to Date. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$50 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=%20BLAINEY,%20GEOFFREY.&title=Mines%20In%20The%20Spinifex.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121679 

BOCCACCIO, GIOVANNI. 

The Decameron. 

First Franklin Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [viii], 749; marbled endpapers, decorated 

title page, text with illustrations from woodcuts by Jose Narro, bound in 

original quarter black leather with blue cloth boards, raised bands, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration to boards and spine, all 

edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania: The Franklin Center; 1981. Click here to Order 

AUD$55 

 

121607 

BOITEN, THEO. 

Nachtjagd: The Night Fighter versus Bomber War over the Third Reich 1939-

45. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 240; illustrated frontispiece, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs, bibliography, index, bound in original black 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, name on front endpaper, 

otherwise a very good copy. 

Wiltshire; The Crowood Press Ltd.; 1997. Click here to Order 

AUD$70 

 

121620 

BOSE, ROMEN. 

Secrets of the Battlebox: The History and Role of Britain's Command HQ in 

the Malayan Campaign. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 141, (1); text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, maps and diagrams, bibliography, bound in original stiff printed 

wrappers, fine copy. 

Singapore; Marshall Cavendish Editions; 2005. Click here to Order 

AUD$35  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BOCCACCIO,%20GIOVANNI.&title=The%20Decameron.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BOSE,%20ROMEN.&title=Secrets%20of%20the%20Battlebox:%20The%20History%20and%20Role%20of%20Britain's%20Command%20HQ%20in%20the%20Malayan%20Campaign.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121749 

BOULTON, W. H. 

The Pageant Of Transport Through The Ages. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xviii, 238; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, bound in original orange cloth, title lettered in black on spine, 

dustjacket, good copy. 

London; Sampson Low, Marston & Co., Ltd.; n.d. (1930's). Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121835 

BRADLEY, WILLIAM. 

A Voyage to New South Wales. The Journal of Lieutenant William Bradley RN 

of HMS Sirius 1786-1792. Reproduced in facsimile from the original 

manuscript. With a Portfolio of Charts. (Two Part Set). 

First Facsimile Edition; Cr. 4to; Vol. I. xvi, 496; 29 f/p. coloured plates, index; 

Vol. II. is a portfolio of William Bradley A Voyage To New South Wales 1786-

1792 Charts. The William Dixon Foundation Publication Number II, 22 

coloured charts, list of charts; volume one bound in original brown cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, portfolio of charts contained in original 

card box, some minor spotting on upper edge otherwise a very good set. 

Sydney; The Trustees Of The Public Library Of New South Wales In 

Association With Ure Smith; 1969. 

Bradley was first lieutenant of HMS Sirius, a specialist in navigation and 

cartography. Bradley's attention to detail provides a great mass of reliable 

historical fact. Previously unpublished, his account has been a most important 

primary source for historians since it was acquired by the Mitchell Library in 

1924. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 

 

121836 

BRIMSON, SAMUEL. 

Flying the Royal Mail. The History of Australia's Airlines. 

Reprint; 4to; pp. 224; b/w illustrated endpapers, b/w and colour 

frontispieces, profusely illustrated with b/w illustrations throughout, sparse 

colour illustrations, index, original orange cloth, dustjacket, top edge of pages 

flecked, a good copy. 

Sydney; Dreamweaver Books; 1986. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BOULTON,%20W.%20H.&title=The%20Pageant%20Of%20Transport%20Through%20The%20Ages.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BRADLEY,%20WILLIAM.&title=A%20Voyage%20to%20New%20South%20Wales.%20&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BRIMSON,%20SAMUEL.&title=Flying%20the%20Royal%20Mail.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121751 

BRIMSON, SAMUEL. 

The Tramways Of Australia. 

Reprint; Demy 4to; pp. 224; 3 double page and 1 full page frontispieces, 

profuse b/w illustrations throughout, bound in original illustrated boards. 

good copy. 

French Forest, NSW; PR Books; 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121734 

BROCK, DANIEL GEORGE. 

To The Desert With Sturt. A Diary of the 1844 Expedition. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xxv, 222; endpaper maps, colour frontispiece, 

bound in original olive cloth, dustjacket lightly rubbed and worn, minor 

flecking to edges of pages, from the library of R. S. Fox with his bookplate on 

front endpaper, a good copy. 

Adelaide; The Royal Geographical Society Of Australasia South Australian 

Branch, Inc.; 1975. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121894 

BROWN, MARGARET EMILY. (YOUNGMAN). 

A Port Fairy Childhood 1849/60. The Memoirs of Margaret Emily Brown 

(Youngman). 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 71; profusely illustrated, index, bound in original 

stiff illustrated wrapper; wrapper a little rubbed and bent; a good copy. 

Warrnambool; Port Fairy Historical Society; 1990. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BRIMSON,%20SAMUEL.&title=The%20Tramways%20Of%20Australia.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BROCK,%20DANIEL%20GEORGE.&title=To%20The%20Desert%20With%20Sturt.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BROWN,%20MARGARET%20EMILY.%20(YOUNGMAN).&title=A%20Port%20Fairy%20Childhood%201849/60.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121899 

BROWN, WES. 

Hartwell Motor Cycle Club. A Record of the First Fifty Years. 1931 to 1981. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 31; numerous b/w photographic illustrations 

throughout, bound in original stiff stapled illustrated wrapper, a good copy. 

The Aldine Press; 1981. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

121876 

BUCHANAN, GORDON. 

Packhorse And Waterhole With The First Overlanders To The Kimberleys. 

First Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. xii, 216, 27 (advertisements); endpaper map, b/w. 

frontispiece, text illustrated with eight pages of b/w. photographic plates, 

bound in original maroon cloth, title lettered in black on spine and front 

board, spine faded, cloth a little marked and worn, small piece cut from the 

corner of the half title page, good copy. 

Sydney; Angus & Robertson; 1933. Click here to Order 

AUD$65 

 

121812 

BUCHANAN, ROBYN. 

Country Roads and Rural Towns of Ipswich: A Daytrippers' Guide and 

Heritage Trail. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 36; illustrated title page, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs, bound in original stiff illustrated stapled 

wrappers, wrappers a little worn, good copy. 

Ipswich City Council; May 1996. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BROWN,%20WES.%20&title=Hartwell%20Motor%20Cycle%20Club.%20&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BUCHANAN,%20GORDON.&title=Packhorse%20And%20Waterhole%20With%20The%20First%20Overlanders%20To%20The%20Kimberleys.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BUCHANAN,%20ROBYN.&title=Country%20Roads%20and%20Rural%20Towns%20of%20Ipswich:%20A%20Daytrippers'%20Guide%20and%20Heritage%20Trail.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121828 

BURNEY, JAMES; HOOPER, BEVERLEY; Editor. 

With Captain James Cook In The Antarctic And Pacific. The Private Journal of 

James Burney Second Lieutenant of the Adventure on Cook's Second Voyage 

1772-1773. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. xi, 112, illustrated endpapers, 8 pages of b/w 

illustrated plates, 5 maps, bibliography, index, bound in original brown cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt illustration to front, dustjacket a little 

marked, good copy. 

Canberra; National Library of Australia; 1975. Click here to Order 

AUD$55 

 

121770 

BYRNE, DIANNE. 

A Travelling Photographer in Colonial Queensland: The Work Of William 

Boag. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. x, 218; illustrated endpapers, text with 104 b/w. 

photographic plates, bound in original purple cloth, title lettered in silver on 

spine and upper board, dustjacket, very good copy. 

South Brisbane; The State Library of Queensland; 1994. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121550 

CALDER, WINTY. 

Heroes And Gentlemen. Colonel Tom Price And The Victorian Mounted 

Rifles. 

First Edition; Med. 4to; pp. x, 189; numerous maps and illustrations, 

appendix, references, index; illustrated slick boards, some minor scuffing to 

boards, otherwise a very good copy. 

Melbourne; Jimaringle Publications; 1985. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BURNEY,%20JAMES;%20HOOPER,%20BEVERLEY;%20Editor.&title=With%20Captain%20James%20Cook%20In%20The%20Antarctic%20And%20Pacific.%20&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=BYRNE,%20DIANNE.&title=A%20Travelling%20Photographer%20in%20Colonial%20Queensland:%20The%20Work%20Of%20William%20Boag.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CALDER,%20WINTY.&title=Heroes%20And%20Gentlemen.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121897 

CAMPBELL-WRIGHT, SUSAN; Editor. 

The Correspondence of the Dare Family. Book One: 1824-1831: Letters 

received by Alexander Ellison Dare during his service with the Honourable East 

India Company. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. (iv), x, 69; original stiff stapled printed wrapper, 4 

illustrations, chart of relationships, index, crease in wrapper, a good copy. 

Point Cook; Lucasville Press, 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

121724 

CANNON, MICHAEL. 

Old Melbourne Town. Before The Gold Rush. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [vi], 490; 32 pages of colour plates, numerous 

b/w. illustrations, sources, index, bound in original beige cloth, title lettered 

in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Main Ridge, Vic.; Loch Haven Books; 1991. 

Before its transformation by the gold rush, Melbourne was an ambitious 

township which had already endured one great land boom and bust. 

Prosperity returned, and the foundations of today's city and suburbs were 

laid. This book takes the reader behind the scenes to show what 

happened. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

121669 

CHALLINGER, MICHAEL. 

Anzacs in Arkhangel. The untold story of Australia and the invasion of Russia 

1918-19. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xvii, 285; maps, b/w illustrations throughout, 

appendices, notes, bibliography, index, bound in original stiff illustrated 

wrapper; fine copy. 

Melbourne; Hardie Grant Books; 2010. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CAMPBELL-WRIGHT,%20SUSAN;%20Editor.&title=The%20Correspondence%20of%20the%20Dare%20Family.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CANNON,%20MICHAEL.&title=Old%20Melbourne%20Town.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CHALLINGER,%20MICHAEL.&title=Anzacs%20in%20Arkhangel.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121750 

CHARTERIS, BRIGADIER-GENERAL JOHN. 

Field-Marshal Earl Haig. 

First Edition; Thick Roy. 8vo; pp. xvi, 400; endpaper maps, portrait 

frontispiece, text with 8 half-tone plates and numerous line drawings, index, 

bound in original maroon cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, top edge gilt, 

name on front endpaper, very good copy. 

London; Cassell and Company Ltd.; 1929. 

Field Marshal Douglas Haig (1861 - 1928) was a controversial figure at the 

time this book was published he enjoyed a favourable reputation, but in the 

time since that reputation has soured. His offensives at the Somme and 

Passchendaele led to mass carnage, and his nickname of "Butcher Haig". Click 

here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

121681 

CHAUCER, GEOFFREY. 

Canterbury Tales. In Contemporary Verse by J.U. Nicolson. 

Med. 8vo; pp. [x], 618; marbled endpapers, illustrated frontispiece and title 

page, text with numerous illustrations from woodcuts by William Caxton, 

bound in original quarter green leather with green cloth boards, raised 

bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on spine and 

boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1981. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

121695 

CHEKHOV, ANTON. 

Greatest Plays The Translation of Elisaveta Fen. 

Med. 8vo; pp. [vi], 274; marbled endpapers, text with several illustrations by 

Stan Hunter, bound in original black quarter leather with black cloth boards, 

raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on spine 

and boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CHARTERIS,%20BRIGADIER-GENERAL%20JOHN.&title=Field-Marshal%20Earl%20Haig.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CHARTERIS,%20BRIGADIER-GENERAL%20JOHN.&title=Field-Marshal%20Earl%20Haig.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CHAUCER,%20GEOFFREY.&title=Canterbury%20Tales.%20In%20Contemporary%20Verse%20by%20J.U.%20Nicolson.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CHEKHOV,%20ANTON.&title=Greatest%20Plays&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121744 

CHENEY, S. A. 

From Horse To Horsepower. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 296; illustrated endpapers, 16 pages of b/w 

illustrations, bound in original maroon cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket a little browned and chipped on edges, top edge of pages flecked, 

otherwise a very good copy. 

Adelaide; Rigby Limited; (1965). 

S. A. Cheney began selling 5-h.p. Oldsmobiles in Adelaide in 1903 at £2 a 

week. After the Oldsmobiles came Argylls he sold five on his honeymoon then 

Fords, Dodges, Chevrolets, Morrises, Austins. S.A. as he likes to be known has 

lived and worked through a transport revolution and helped make it happen. 

This is his story. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

121712 

CHINN, N; MCCARTHY, K. 

A Century of New South Wales Tramcars. Volume I Electric Era 1890-1903. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; Vol. I; pp. vii; 49; b/w frontispiece, b/w illustrations 

throughout, text tables, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, dustjacket a little chipped on edges, very good copy. 

Sydney; South Pacific Electric Railways; 1968. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121608 

CHRISTOPHER, JOHN. 

The Race For Hitler's X-Planes: Britain's 1945 Mission to Capture Secret 

Luftwaffe Technology. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp.226; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, bibliography, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered 

in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Gloucestershire; The History Press; 2013. Click here to Order 

AUD$45  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CHENEY,%20S.%20A.&title=From%20Horse%20To%20Horsepower.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CHINN,%20N;%20MCCARTHY,%20K.&title=A%20Century%20of%20New%20South%20Wales%20Tramcars.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CHRISTOPHER,%20JOHN.&title=The%20Race%20For%20Hitler's%20X-Planes:%20Britain's%201945%20Mission%20to%20Capture%20Secret%20Luftwaffe%20Technology.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121766 

CHURCHILL, WINSTON S. 

The Story of The Malakand Field Force: An Episode of Frontier War. 

Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 233, (2); text illustrated with six sketch maps, extracts from 

official despatches, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket a little chipped on the edges, good copy. 

London; Leo Cooper; 1989. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121598 

CLARINGBOULD, MICHAEL; INGMAN, PETER. 

South Pacific Air War: Volume 1. The Fall of Rabaul December 1941-March 

1942. . 

First Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. 253; illustrated with numerous coloured 

and b/w. photographs, drawings, tables and maps, sources, index, original 

stiff illustrated wrappers, fine copy 

Kent Town, SA; Avonmore Books; 2017. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121605 

CLARINGBOULD, MICHAEL; INGMAN, PETER. 

South Pacific Air War: Volume 2. The Struggle for Moresby March-April 

1942. 

First Editions; Super Royal 8vo; pp.231; illustrated with numerous coloured 

and b/w. photographs, drawings, tables and maps, sources, index, bound in 

original stiff illustrated wrappers, fine copy. 

Kent Town, SA; Avonmore Books; 2018. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CHURCHILL,%20WINSTON%20S.&title=The%20Story%20of%20The%20Malakand%20Field%20Force:%20An%20Episode%20of%20Frontier%20War.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CLARINGBOULD,%20MICHAEL;%20INGMAN,%20PETER.&title=South%20Pacific%20Air%20War:%20Volume%201.%20The%20Fall%20of%20Rabaul%20December%201941-March%201942.%20&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CLARINGBOULD,%20MICHAEL;%20INGMAN,%20PETER.&title=South%20Pacific%20Air%20War:%20Volume%202.%20The%20Struggle%20for%20Moresby%20March-April%201942.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121599 

CLARINGBOULD, MICHAEL; INGMAN, PETER. 

South Pacific Air War: Volume 3. Coral Sea & Aftermath May-June 1942. 

First Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp.247; illustrated with numerous coloured 

and b/w. photographs, drawings, tables and maps, sources, index, bound in 

original stiff illustrated wrappers, fine copy. 

Kent Town, SA; Avonmore Books; 2019. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121615 

CLARKE, R. WALLACE. 

British Aircraft Armament: Volume 2: RAF Guns and Gunsights from 1914 to 

the present day. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 224; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs and line drawings, bibliography, index, bound in original black 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Somerset, England; Patrick Stephens Limited; 1994. Click here to Order 

AUD$85  

121775 

COLLINGRIDGE, GEORGE. 

The Discovery Of Australia. A Critical, Documentary and Historic 

Investigation Concerning the Priority of Discovery in Australasia by Europeans 

before the arrival of Lieut. James Cook, in the "Endeavour," in the year 1770. 

With Illustrations, Charts, Maps, Diagrams, &c. Copious Notes, References, 

Geographical Index and Index to Names. 

First Edition; Super Royal 4to; pp. xvi, 376; 87 b/w maps and illustrations, 

indices, original maroon cloth boards, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

decoration in gilt on front board, pages untrimmed and partly unopened, 

binding worn and marked spine splitting on top edge, some minor foxing, fair 

copy only. 

Sydney; Hayes Brothers; 1895. 

Ferguson. 8465 Click here to Order 

AUD$225 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CLARINGBOULD,%20MICHAEL;%20INGMAN,%20PETER.&title=South%20Pacific%20Air%20War:%20Volume%203.%20Coral%20Sea%20&%20Aftermath%20May-June%201942.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CLARKE,%20R.%20WALLACE.&title=British%20Aircraft%20Armament:%20Volume%202:%20RAF%20Guns%20and%20Gunsights%20from%201914%20to%20the%20present%20day.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=COLLINGRIDGE,%20GEORGE.&title=The%20Discovery%20Of%20Australia.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121601 

CONNAUGHTON, RICHARD; PIMLOTT, JOHN; ANDERSON, 

DUNCAN. 

The Battle for Manila - The Most Devastating Untold Story of World War II. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 224; illustrated with 8 pages of b/w. photographs, 

5 maps, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Bloomsbury Publishing; 1995. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121666 

COOKSLEY, PETER G. 

Flying Bomb. The Story of Hitler's V-Weapons in World War II. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 208; 16 pages of b/w. photographic photographs, 

numerous text line drawings and maps, bibliography, index, bound in original 

brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

New York; Charles Scribner's Sons; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

121586 

COOPER, MATTHEW. 

The German Air Force. 1933-1945 An Anatomy of Failure. 

First UK Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. (x), 406; 32 pages of b/w. photographic 

illustrations, appendix, notes, select bibliography, index; original blue cloth, 

dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Jane's; 1981. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CONNAUGHTON,%20RICHARD;%20PIMLOTT,%20JOHN;%20ANDERSON,%20DUNCAN.&title=The%20Battle%20for%20Manila%20-%20The%20Most%20Devastating%20Untold%20Story%20of%20World%20War%20II.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=COOKSLEY,%20PETER%20G.&title=Flying%20Bomb.%20The%20Story%20of%20Hitler's%20V-Weapons%20in%20World%20War%20II.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=COOPER,%20MATTHEW.&title=The%20German%20Air%20Force.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121710 

COTTON, CATHERINE DRUMMOND. 

Ludwig Leichhardt And The Great South Land. 

First Edition; Thick Demy 8vo; pp. (xiv), 296; portrait frontispiece, 7 f/p. b/w. 

illustrations, 1 f/p. map illustration, list of benefactors, bibliography, index; 

original dark blue cloth with gilt title on spine, flecking to page edges, flecking 

and foxing to endpapers, dustjacket has small chips and somes mall closed 

tears. R. S. Fox copy with his bookplate on front endpaper, good copy. 

Sydney; Angus & Robertson Limited; 1938. 

This book is scarce with a dustjacket. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 

 

121863 

CRAIG, GORDON A. 

Germany 1866-1945. (Oxford History of Modern Europe). 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xvi, 825; list of books and articles cited, index, 

bound in original grey cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very 

good copy. 

Oxford; Clarendon Press; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121553 

CROSLEY, COMMANDER R. 'MIKE'. 

They Gave Me A Seafire. 

Reprint; Demy 8vo; pp. 271; illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 

bibliography, index, list of squadrons and names, bound in original blue cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, name on front endpaper, very good 

copy. 

Wrens Park Publishing; n.d. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=COTTON,%20CATHERINE%20DRUMMOND.&title=Ludwig%20Leichhardt%20And%20The%20Great%20South%20Land.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CRAIG,%20GORDON%20A.&title=Germany%201866-1945.%20(Oxford%20History%20of%20Modern%20Europe).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CROSLEY,%20COMMANDER%20R.%20'MIKE'.&title=They%20Gave%20Me%20A%20Seafire.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121627 

CROSS, ROBIN. 

Citadel The Battle Of Kursk. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xii, 272; 16 pages of b/w. photographs, several 

text maps and diagrams, select bibliography, index, bound in original black 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Michael O'Mara Books Ltd.; 1993. 

The greatest tank battle of World War II. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121610 

CROSS, ROBIN. 

Fallen Eagle: The Last Days Of The Third Reich. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. vi, 282; illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. 

photographs, several text maps, bibliography, index, bound in original black 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Michael O'Mara books Limited; 1995. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121738 

CRYLE, DENIS. 

The Press In Colonial Queensland: A Social and Political History 1845-1875. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [x], 191; 7 maps, text with 4 b/w. illustrations, 5 

tables, chronology, genealogy, bibliography, index, bound in original stiff 

illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

St Lucia; University of Queensland Press; 1989. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CROSS,%20ROBIN.&title=Citadel%20The%20Battle%20Of%20Kursk.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CROSS,%20ROBIN.&title=Fallen%20Eagle:%20The%20Last%20Days%20Of%20The%20Third%20Reich.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CRYLE,%20DENIS.&title=The%20Press%20In%20Colonial%20Queensland:%20A%20Social%20and%20Political%20History%201845-1875.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121874 

CUTLACK, F. M; Editor. 

War Letters of General Monash. 

Second Edition; Post 8vo; pp. xx, 300; frontispiece, 12 full-page plates, 3 

maps; index; bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket with minor chips on edges, mild foxing on endpapers, page edges 

a little dusty, name on back of frontispiece, good copy. Scarce to find with 

dustjacket. 

Sydney; Angus & Robertson Limited; 1934. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 

 

121707 

DALRYMPLE, ALEXANDER. 

An Account Of The Discoveries Made In The South Pacifick Ocean. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; 1 large folding map; 6 folding illustrations at rear 

quarter leather binding with marbled boards, fine copy. 

Sydney; Hordern House; 1996. 

An account of voyages and discoveries with nice large folding map including 

parts of New Holland and New Zealand. Limited edition of 900 hundred 

copies. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

121559 

DARMAN, PETER. 

Heroic Voices of the Spanish Civil War: Memories from the International 

Brigades. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 248; text illustrated with 8 pages of b/w. 

photographs, several text maps, chronology, index, bound in original blue 

cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; New Holland Publishers; 2009. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=CUTLACK,%20F.%20M;%20Editor.&title=War%20Letters%20of%20General%20Monash.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DALRYMPLE,%20ALEXANDER.%20&title=An%20Account%20Of%20The%20Discoveries%20Made%20In%20The%20South%20Pacifick%20Ocean.%20&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DARMAN,%20PETER.&title=Heroic%20Voices%20of%20the%20Spanish%20Civil%20War:%20Memories%20from%20the%20International%20Brigades.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121647 

DAVIS, BRIAN L. 

German Army Uniforms and Insignia 1933-1945. 

Reprint; Cr. 4to; pp. 224; 4 pages of coloured plates, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs and line drawings, bibliography, bound in 

original stiff illustrated wrappers, good copy. 

London; Arms and Armour Press; 1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121644 

DAVIS, BRIAN LEIGH. 

Badges & Insignia Of The Third Reich 1933-1945. 

Cr. 4to; pp. 208; 64 pages of coloured plates, text illustrated with numerous 

b/w. photographs, index, bound in original slick illustrated boards, dustjacket, 

fine copy. 

London; Leopard; 1997. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 
 

121636 

DAVIS, BRIAN LEIGH. 

Flags & Standards Of The Third Reich: Army, Navy & Air Force 1933-1945. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 160; decorated endpapers, 32 pages of coloured 

plates, text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, bibliography, bound 

in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good 

copy. 

New York; Arco Publishing Company, Inc.; 1975. Click here to Order 

AUD$45  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DAVIS,%20BRIAN%20L.&title=German%20Army%20Uniforms%20and%20Insignia%201933-1945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DAVIS,%20BRIAN%20LEIGH.&title=Badges%20&%20Insignia%20Of%20The%20Third%20Reich%201933-1945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DAVIS,%20BRIAN%20LEIGH.&title=Flags%20&%20Standards%20Of%20The%20Third%20Reich:%20Army,%20Navy%20&%20Air%20Force%201933-1945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121732 

DAWSON, WARREN R. 

The Banks Letters: A Calendar of the Manuscripts Correspondence of Sir 

Joseph Banks preserved in the British Museum, the British Museum (natural 

History) and other collections in Great Britain. 

First Edition; Thick Cr. 4to; pp. xlii, 965; references, calendar, index, addenda, 

bound in original green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket has 

small scratch on spine, edges a little spotted, very good copy. 

London; printed by Order of the Trustees of the British Museum; 1958. Click 

here to Order 

AUD$300 

 

121834 

DAY, DAVID. 

Reluctant Nation. Australia and the Allied Defeat of Japan 1942-45. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. x, 370; 8 pages of b/w illustrations, notes, 

bibliography, index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, name on front endpaper, good copy. 

Melbourne; Oxford University Press Australia; 1992. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121758 

DE GROOT, GERARD J. 

Douglas Haig 1861-1928. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xxii, 441; 11 pages of maps, 8 pages of b/w. 

photographs, notes, bibliography, index, bound in original green cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, minor spotting on page edges, very good 

copy. 

London; Unwin Hyman; 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$35  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DAWSON,%20WARREN%20R.&title=The%20Banks%20Letters:%20A%20Calendar%20of%20the%20Manuscripts%20Correspondence%20of%20Sir%20Joseph%20Banks%20preserved%20in%20the%20British%20Museum,%20the%20British%20Museum%20(natural%20History)%20and%20other%20collections%20in%20Great%20Britain.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DAWSON,%20WARREN%20R.&title=The%20Banks%20Letters:%20A%20Calendar%20of%20the%20Manuscripts%20Correspondence%20of%20Sir%20Joseph%20Banks%20preserved%20in%20the%20British%20Museum,%20the%20British%20Museum%20(natural%20History)%20and%20other%20collections%20in%20Great%20Britain.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DAY,%20DAVID.&title=Reluctant%20Nation.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DE%20GROOT,%20GERARD%20J.&title=Douglas%20Haig%201861-1928.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121655 

DE SMET, J. L. 

Colour Guide to German Army Uniforms 1933-1945. 

First UK Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. [viii], 64; text illustrated with numerous coloured 

drawings, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Arms & Armour Press; 1973. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121886 

DEXTER, DAVID. 

The New Guinea Offensives. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 851; 13 maps, 98 sketch maps and diagrams, 

68 illustrations, appendix, index, bound in original red cloth title lettered in 

gilt on spine, dustjacket, minor chipping to corners, minor flecking to heads 

of pages, name on bottom edge of pages otherwise a very good copy. 

Canberra; Australian War Memorial; 1961. 

Sixth volume in Army series of Australia in the War of 1939-1945, relates how 

the Australian Army, supported by Allied naval and air forces, and with the 

help of some American regiments, drove the Japanese out of most of the 

mainland of Australian New Guinea. Click here to Order 

AUD$55 

 

121882 

DEXTER, DAVID. 

The New Guinea Offensives. 

Reprint; Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 851; 13 maps, 98 sketch maps and diagrams, 68 

illustrations, appendix, index, bound in original red cloth title lettered in gilt 

on spine, dustjacket, light flecking to head of page edges, dustjacket with 

minor chips on edges, otherwise a fine copy. 

Canberra; Australian War Memorial; 1968. Click here to Order 

AUD$65  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DE%20SMET,%20J.%20L.&title=Colour%20Guide%20to%20German%20Army%20Uniforms%201933-1945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DEXTER,%20DAVID.&title=The%20New%20Guinea%20Offensives.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DEXTER,%20DAVID.&title=The%20New%20Guinea%20Offensives.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121852 

DIAMOND, MARION. 

Ben Boyd Of Boydtown. 

Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 262; illustrated with 8 pages of b/w. photographs, 2 text 

line drawings, one full page map, appendix, abbreviations, notes, select 

bibliography, index, afterword, bound in original blue cloth, dustjacket, fine 

copy. 

Carlton; Melbourne University Press; 1995. 

First published in 1988 as "The Sea Horse and the Wanderer". Click here to 

Order 

AUD$50 

 

121739 

DIAMOND, MARION. 

The Sea Horse And The Wanderer. Ben Boyd in Australia. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xiv, 262; 8 pages of plates, appendix, 

abbreviations, notes, select bibliography, index, bound in original blue cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, a fine copy. 

Carlton; Melbourne University Press; 1995. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121854 

DICK, PHILIP K. 

Minority Report. 

First Gollancz Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xii, 290; bound in original blue cloth, 

title lettered in silver on the spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Gollancz; 2002. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DIAMOND,%20MARION.&title=Ben%20Boyd%20Of%20Boydtown.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DIAMOND,%20MARION.&title=Ben%20Boyd%20Of%20Boydtown.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DIAMOND,%20MARION.&title=The%20Sea%20Horse%20And%20The%20Wanderer.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121684 

DICKENS, CHARLES. 

Great Expectations. 

Med. 8vo; pp. [viii], 526; marbled endpapers, illustrated coloured 

frontispiece, text with numerous full-page coloured illustrations by F. W. 

Pailthorpe, bound in original quarter red leather with red cloth boards, raised 

bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on spine and 

boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

121565 

DIERICH, WOLFGANG. 

Kampfgeschwader 'Edelweiss', The History of a German Bomber Unit 1939-

1945. 

First English Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 128; endpaper maps, illustrated with 48 

pages of b/w. photographs, bibliography, bound in original blue cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Ian Allan Ltd.; 1975. Click here to Order 

AUD$55  

121717 

THE DIVISION OF ENTYMOLOGY CSIRO; Edited 

by. 

The Insects Of Australia. A Textbook For Students And 

Research Workers together with the 1974 Supplement. 

Two Volumes. 

Reprint; Lge 8vo; pp. Vol. 1. XIV, 1029; Vol. 2. 146; 

numerous b/w and some colour illustrations, references, 

index, bound in original cloth, titles lettered in gilt on 

spines, dustjackets and cloth chipped on edges, good set. 

Melbourne; Melbourne University Press;1973-1974. 

Numerous authors have their work compiled together to 

provide this wonderful reference book. Click here to Order 

AUD$150 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DICKENS,%20CHARLES.&title=Great%20Expectations.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DIERICH,%20WOLFGANG.&title=Kampfgeschwader%20'Edelweiss',%20The%20History%20of%20a%20German%20Bomber%20Unit%201939-1945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121747 

DOYLE, N. F. 

Railway Track Design A Review Of Current Practice. (Bureau of Transport 

Economics Occasional Paper 35). 

First Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. xxiv, 280; text illustrated with numerous 

diagrams and drawings, numerous tables, bibliography, bound in original stiff 

printed wrappers, good copy. 

Canberra; Australian Government Publishing Service; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121602 

DUCELLIER, J. P; PARRY, SIMON W. 

The Amiens Raid: Secrets Revealed. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 392; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, several maps and diagrams, references, bibliography, index, 

bound in original black cloth, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Surrey; Red Kite; 2011. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121634 

DUKE, NEVILLE. 

Test Pilot. In collaboration with Alan W Mitchell. 

Demy 8vo; pp. 195; 28 pages of b/w plates, index; original stiff illustrated 

wrapper; a fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 1992. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DOYLE,%20N.%20F.&title=Railway%20Track%20Design%20A%20Review%20Of%20Current%20Practice.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DUCELLIER,%20J.%20P;%20PARRY,%20SIMON%20W.&title=The%20Amiens%20Raid:%20Secrets%20Revealed.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121879 

DUNCAN-KEMP, A. M. 

Our Sandhill Country. Nature and Man in South Western Queensland. 

Second Edition; Cr. 8vo.; pp. xii, 296; b/w. frontispiece, 14 b/w. illustrations in 

text, bound in original orange cloth, title lettered in black on spine and upper 

board, cloth a little marked and darkened on spine, name on front endpaper, 

some light spotting, good copy. 

Sydney; Angus & Robertson Limited; 1934. 

Hard to find a copy of the first (1933) or second (1934) edition. The scenes 

described in this book are laid on and around the cattle runs of the Corner, 

between the years 1906 and 1923; but largely on the authors home of 

Mooraberrie - an old cattle station of some three hundred and sixty square 

miles, lying a hundred and thirty-eight miles west of Windorah. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$145 

 

121765 

DUNMORE, JOHN. 

Pacific Explorer. The Life of Jean-Francois de La Perouse 1741-1788. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 318, illustrated endpapers, frontispiece, profusely 

illustrated, sketch maps, bibliography, index, bound in original cream cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

New Zealand; The Dunmore Press; 1985. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121709 

DUNMORE, JOHN; Editor. 

Fragmens Du Dernier Voyage De La Perouse and 

Fragments from the Last Voyage of La Perouse. Two 

Volumes. 

Limited Facsimile & Translation; Med. 8vo; pp. iv, 58; iix, 

50; portrait frontispiece; one fold-out map; notes; original 

stiff illustrated wrappers; illustrated slipcase, fine copies. 

Canberra; National Library of Australia; 1987. 

Limited edition of 500 numbered copies. Facsimile edition 

of the fictional account of a sailor's experiences aboard 

the French exploratory ship Astrolabe woven together 

with an excellent knowledge of historical exploration. 

Volume one is a photographic reproduction of the 1797 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DUNCAN-KEMP,%20A.%20M.&title=Our%20Sandhill%20Country.%20Nature%20and%20Man%20in%20South%20Western%20Queensland.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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edition and volume two contains translation and 

commentary including a folding map. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 

121740 

DURACK, MARY. 

Keep Him, My Country. 

First Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. 351; illustrated endpapers, bound in original blue 

cloth, title lettered in light blue on spine, dustjacket chipped and worn, pages 

browned, good copy. (First editions with the dustjacket are scarce) 

London; Constable; 1955. 

Set on a cattle station in the Northern Territory. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

121825 

DYER, COLIN; Editor and Translator. 

A Frenchman's Walk Across the Nullarbor. Henri Gilbert's Diary, Perth to 

Brisbane, 1897 - 1899. 

First Edition; Post 8vo; pp. xii, 195; illustrated endpapers, 14 pages of b/w. 

plates, 2 text illustrations, 2 maps, notes, bibliography, index, bound in 

original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, fine copy. 

Carlton; Melbourne University Press; 2000. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121645 

EAHL, PAUL; TOPPEL, DON. 

The Gatling Gun. 

Second printing; Demy 4to; pp. viii, 168; text with numerous b/w. illustrations 

and line drawings, bibliography, index, bound in original brown cloth, title 

lettered in dark brown on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

New York; Arco Publishing Company, Inc.; 1971. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=DUNMORE,%20JOHN;%20Editor.&title=Fragmens%20Du%20Dernier%20Voyage%20De%20La%20Perouse%20and%20Fragments%20from%20the%20Last%20Voyage%20of%20La%20Perouse.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121772 

EASTY, JOHN. 

Memorandum Of The Transactions Of A Voyage From England To Botany 

Bay 1787-1793. A First Fleet Journal. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. x, 182, (iv); illustrated frontispiece, bound in 

original red cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, chipped dustjacket, otherwise 

a very good copy. 

Sydney; The Trustees Of The Public Library of New South Wales in Association 

with Angus and Robertson; 1965. 

Easty was a private marine, with very little education. By no means a model 

soldier, but one who drinks and disobeys with the rest of them, and receives 

his share of floggings. With unpracticed hand, he scrawls and splashes his 

way across the page, noting down the trivia and tragedy of day-to-day 

existence in the new settlement. The printed text conforms as closely as 

possible to the original manuscript, preserving the author's peculiarities of 

spelling and punctuation, and the corrections and alterations which he 

made. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

121701 

ELIOT, T. S. 

Collected Poems 1909-1962. 

Limited Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [xii], 220; moire silk endpapers, bound in 

original green full leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt 

stamped decoration to boards and spine, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine 

copy. 

Pennsylvania: The Franklin Library; 1979. 

This limited edition is published by The Franklin Library exclusively for 

subscribers to The Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$90 
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https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ELIOT,%20T.%20S.&title=Collected%20Poems%201909-1962.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ELIOT,%20T.%20S.&title=Collected%20Poems%201909-1962.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
file:///C:/Timebook/pix2/121772.jpg
file:///C:/Timebook/pix2/121701.jpg


121635 

EZELL, EDWARD C. 

Small Arms Today. 

Revised Second Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 480; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, bibliography, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, 

wrappers worn, good copy. 

Harrisburg; Stackpole Books; 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121551 

EZELL, EDWARD CLINTON. 

Small Arms of the World: An Encyclopedia of Global Weapons Over 3500 

Entries. 

Twelfth Edition (Completely Revised and Expanded); Thick Demy 4to; pp. 894; 

text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs and line drawings, 

bibliography, index, bound in original grey cloth, title lettered in black on 

spine and upper board, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Harrisburg, PA; Stackpole Books; 1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

121843 

FAIRBRIDGE, RHODES W. 

The Encyclopedia of Geomorphology: Encyclopedia of Earth Sciences Series, 

Volume III. 

First Edition; Thick Cr. 4to; pp. xvi, 1295; text with numerous illustrations, 

figures, tables and diagrams, numerous maps, index, bound in original grey 

cloth, title lettered in black on spine, name on front endpaper and title page, 

spine creased but binding sound, good copy. 

New York; Reinhold Book Corporation; 1968. Click here to Order 

AUD$75 
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121741 

FARNFIELD, JEAN. 

Frontiersman A Biography Of George Elphinstone Dalrymple. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xi, 171; portrait frontispiece, 21 plates, 3 line 

drawings, 5 maps, bibliography, index, bound in original blue cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket a little chipped and worn, good copy. 

Melbourne; Oxford University Press; 1968. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121841 

FAULKS, SEBASTIAN. 

The Fatal Englishman. Three Short Lives. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. x, 309; acknowledgements and sources, bound in 

original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket very good copy. 

London; Hutchinson; 1996. 

The short lives of Christopher Wood, Richard Hillary and Jeremy 

Wolfenden. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121762 

FAVENC, ERNEST. 

The History Of Australian Exploration. From 1788 to 1888. Compiled from 

State Documents, Private Papers, and the most authentic sources of 

information. Issued under the auspices of the Government of the Australian 

Colonies. 

Facsimile Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. xv, 17 to 474 (6); 8 illustrations, 1 f/p. map 

illustration, 3 double page map illustrations, appendix, index of names, dates, 

and incidents, chronological summary, bound in original maroon cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine and front board, minor spotting to page edges, 

dustjacket rubbed on back panel, good copy. 

Sydney; Golden Press Pty Ltd.; 1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
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121730 

FEDERATION CONFERENCE. 

Official Record of the Proceedings and Debates of the Australasian 

Federation Conference, 1890. Held in the Parliament House, Melbourne. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. ix, 464; photographic frontispiece "The Members 

of the Federal Conference, 1890", bound in original blue cloth, title lettered 

in gilt on spine, cloth a little worn some mild foxing to first and last few 

pages, a few pencil marks in margin of some pages, good sound copy. 

Melbourne; Robert S. Brain, Government Printer; 1890. Click here to Order 

AUD$300 

 

121838 

FIDLON, PAUL G: RYAN, R. J; Editors. 

The Journal of Philip Gidley King: Lieutenant, R.N. 1787-1790. 

Facsimile; Cr. 4to; pp. xix, 401; 17 b/w. plates, family tree of Philip Gidley 

King, appendices, notes, index, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, dustjacket with minor chips, top edge of pages flecked; 

otherwise, a very good copy. 

Sydney; Australian Documents Library; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121867 

FINCH-HATTON, HAROLD. 

Advance Australia! An Account of Eight Years Work, Wandering, and 

Amusement, in Queensland, New South Wales and Victoria. 

Second Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. (xii), 348, (44) advertisements; frontispiece, text 

illustrated with 14 b/w plates; index, bound in original red cloth, title lettered 

in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on upper board, some minor spotting 

particularly on the endpapers, cloth spine chipped on top and bottom edges, 

cloth darkened on spine, good copy. 

London; W. H. Allen; 1886. 

From fashions to fencing early life well defined. Click here to Order 

AUD$225 
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121746 

FISHER, ROD; CROZIER, BRIAN. 

The Queensland House: A Roof Over Our Heads. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. x, 134; 8 pages of coloured photographs, text 

illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, bibliography, index, bound in 

original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Brisbane; Queensland Museum; 1994. 

A collection of eight essays on historical and practical aspects of the 

Queensland house. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

121686 

FITZGERALD, F. SCOTT. 

The Great Gatsby. 

Demy. 8vo; pp. [viii], 195; marbled endpapers, text with several illustrations 

by Bruce Dean, bound in original quarter red leather with red cloth boards, 

raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on spine 

and boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$95  

121850 

FOLEY, ROBERT T; MCCARTNEY, HELEN; Editors. 

The Somme An Eyewitness History. 

First Folio Society Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 295; illustrated frontispiece, 

illustrated with 16 pages of photographs, 1 full page text map, 1 large folding 

map in pocket on back board, sources, further reading, index, bound in 

original decorated cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, housed in original 

slipcase, fine copy. 

London; Folio Society; 2006. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=FISHER,%20ROD;%20CROZIER,%20BRIAN.&title=The%20Queensland%20House:%20A%20Roof%20Over%20Our%20Heads.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=FITZGERALD,%20F.%20SCOTT.&title=The%20Great%20Gatsby.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=FOLEY,%20ROBERT%20T;%20MCCARTNEY,%20HELEN;%20Editors.&title=The%20Somme%20An%20Eyewitness%20History.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121699 

FORD, FORD MADOX. 

The Good Soldier - A Tale Of Passion. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [xx], 305; moire silk endpapers, illustrated 

frontispiece, text with several John Collier illustrations, bound in original 

black full leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration to boards and spine, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania: The Franklin Library; 1981. 

This limited edition is published by The Franklin Library exclusively for 

subscribers to The Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$75 

 

121659 

FORD, KEN. 

Assault on Germany The Battle for Geilenkirchan. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 192; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs and maps, order of battle, bibliography, index, bound in original 

blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Newton Abbot; David & Charles Publishers; 1989. 

Geilenkirchen was the first battle on German soil to be fought by the British 

since Miden in 1759. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

121579 

FORSYTH, ROBERT. 

Aces of the Legion Condor. (Osprey Aircraft of the Aces - 99). 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 112; 7 pages of coloured drawings, text illustrated 

with numerous b/w. photographs, list of top-scoring legion Condor fighter 

pilots, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Oxford; Osprey Publishing; 2011. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=FORD,%20FORD%20MADOX.&title=The%20Good%20Soldier%20-%20A%20Tale%20Of%20Passion.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=FORD,%20FORD%20MADOX.&title=The%20Good%20Soldier%20-%20A%20Tale%20Of%20Passion.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121557 

FRANKS, NORMAN. 

Beyond Courage: Air Sea Rescue by Walrus Squadrons in the Adriatic, 

Mediterranean and Tyrrhenian Seas 1942-1945. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 192; text illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. 

photographs, index of personnel, bound in original maroon cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Grub Street; 2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$35  

121546 

FRANKS, NORMAN. 

Dark Sky, Deep Water: First Hand Reflections on the Anti-U-Boat War in 

WWII. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. vi, 218; illustrated with 24 pages of b/w. 

photographs, index of personnel, bound in original red cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 1997. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121726 

FROST, ALAN. 

Arthur Phillip 1738-1814 His Voyaging. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xii, 320; endpaper maps, colour and b/w 

illustrations, bibliographies and notes, index, original cloth, dustjacket with 

minor chips, very good copy. 

Melbourne; Oxford University Press; 1989. 

Not only the achievement of bringing the First Fleet safely to New South 

Wales and establishing the Settlement, Governor Phillip who lived to 76 did 

much more including exploration of the Arctic Ocean 1754; European 

Coasting Trade, 1754-55; The Seven Years War Europe, 1755 - 60; The Seven 

Years War, West Indies, 1760 - 63; and voyaging in The Secret Expeditions 

and stories of espionage. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
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121831 

FYSH, HUDSON. 

Qantas Rising. The Autobiography of the Flying Fysh. 

Med. 8vo; pp. xii, 296; portrait frontispiece, 42 b/w. plates, 1 double-page 

map, appendices, index; bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, dustjacket with minor chips on edges, good copy. 

Sydney; Angus & Robertson; 1966. Click here to Order 

AUD$65 
 

121621 

GALLAND, A; RIES, K; AHNERT, R. 

The Luftwaffe At War 1939-1945. 

First English Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 247; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, several maps, aircraft losses, list of commanding offices, gun 

strength table, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, 

dustjacket worn and chipped on edges, good copy. 

London; Ian Allan; 1972. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121641 

GERBIG, WERNER. 

Six Months To Oblivion: The Eclipse of the Luftwaffe Fighter Force. 

First English Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 140; illustrated with 32 pages of b/w. 

photographic plates, numerous text maps, bound in original black cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Ian Allan Ltd.; 1975. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=FYSH,%20HUDSON.&title=Qantas%20Rising.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121589 

GLINES, CARROLL V. 

Attack On Yamamoto. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 240; 8 pages of b/w. photographic 

illustrations, chapter notes, bibliography, index, bound in original quarter 

blue cloth with brown cloth boards, title lettered in silver on spine, 

dustjacket, very good copy. 

New York; Orion Books; 1990. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

121706 

GOLDING, B. 

The Birth Of Central Queensland 1802 - 1859. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 250; bound in original grey cloth, title lettered in 

dark brown on spine and upper board, dustjacket a little marked, very good 

copy. 

Brisbane; W. R. Smith & Paterson Pty. Ltd.; 1966. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 
 

121731 

GOLDING, W. R. 

Pathway to Progress 1860 - 1973. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 385; portrait frontispiece, text with 18 b/w. 

illustrations, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in black on spine and 

upper board, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Fortitude Valley, Queensland; W. R. Smith & Paterson Pty. Ltd.; 1973. Click 

here to Order 

AUD$50  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=GLINES,%20CARROLL%20V.&title=Attack%20On%20Yamamoto.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121833 

GOLDSWORTHY, ADRIAN; KEEGAN, JOHN. 

Roman Warfare. 

Demy 8vo; pp. 224; decorated endpapers, text with numerous illustrations 

many in colour, numerous coloured maps, chronology, tables, biographies 

and sources, further reading, index, bound in original grey cloth, title lettered 

in white on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Cassell & Co.; 2000. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121548 

GORDON, YEFIM; KOMISSAROV, SERGEY. 

Ilyushin IL-2 and LI-10 Shturmovik. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 192; 8 pages of coloured plates, text illustrated 

with numerous b/w. photographs, bibliography, index, bound in original black 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Marlborough, UK; The Crowood Press Ltd.; 2004. 

At the end of the war, production of both these aircrafts stood at 42,330, a 

total that exceeds that of any other aircraft in history. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

121613 

GORDON-DOUGLAS, S. R. 

German Combat Uniforms 1939-1945. 

Revised and Expanded Edition; Med. 4to; pp. 48; text illustrated with 

numerous photographs and drawings many in colour, bound in original slick 

illustrated boards, top of spine bumped, good copy. 

London; Almark Publishing; 1970. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=GOLDSWORTHY,%20ADRIAN;%20KEEGAN,%20JOHN.&title=Roman%20Warfare.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121702 

GRANT, A. C. ( Alexander Charles). 

Bush-Life In Queensland or John West's Colonial Experiences. 

New Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. x, 414; rebound in brown cloth boards, title 

lable, title lettered in gilt on lable, good copy. 

Edinburgh; William Blackwood and Sons; 1888. 

The new edition in one volume. F10048. Fiction based on author's experience 

on cattle properties in Queensland. Includes an account of the black 

police. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

121849 

GRAVES, ROBERT; HODGE, ALAN. 

The Long Weekend: A Social History of Great Britain 1918-1939. 

First Folio Society Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 412; illustrated coloured 

frontispiece, illustrated with 32 pages of photographs many in colour, index, 

bound in original decorated cloth, title lettered in white on spine, housed in 

original slipcase, fine copy. 

London; Folio Society; 2009. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

121573 

GRIEHL, MANFRED. 

Junkers Bombers Volume I. (Warbirds Illustrated No. 43). 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 64; illustrated frontispiece and title page, text 

illustrated with 122 b/w. photographs, bound in original stiff illustrated 

wrappers, very good copy. 

Dorset; Arms and Armour Press Ltd.; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=GRANT,%20A.%20C.%20(%20Alexander%20Charles).&title=Bush-Life%20In%20Queensland%20or%20John%20West's%20Colonial%20Experiences.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=GRAVES,%20ROBERT;%20HODGE,%20ALAN.&title=The%20Long%20Weekend:%20A%20Social%20History%20of%20Great%20Britain%201918-1939.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121673 

GRIEHL, MANFRED. 

Junkers Ju 88 Star of the Luftwaffe. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 128; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs and scale drawings, bibliography, index, bound in original green 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Arms and Armour; 1990. Click here to Order 

AUD$55 
 

121711 

GRIMM, GEORGE. 

The Australian Explorers. Their Labours, Perils, and Achievements, Being a 

Narrative of Discovery from the Landing of Captain Cook to the Centennial 

Year. 

First Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. xi, 248; index, bound in original green cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on front board and spine, blind stamped borders, cloth a little 

worn and faded, very good copy. 

Melbourne; George Robertson and Co; 1888. 

Ferguson. 10123. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

121858 

GROSS, G. A. 

Geological of Iron Deposits in Canada. Volume III. iron 

Ranges of the Labrador Geosyncline. (Economic Geology 

Report No. 22). 

Med. 8vo; pp. [xviii], 179; 2 full-page coloured plates, 14 

pages of b/w. photographs, numerous text illustrations, 

tables and figures, index, bound in original printed 

wrappers, very good copy, Together with eight large 

coloured folding maps, and two large folding tables, both 

housed in original slipcase title printed on front of 

slipcase, very good set. 

Ottawa, On.; Geological Survey of Canada; 1972. Click 

here to Order 

AUD$30 
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121646 

HALLS, CHRISTOPHER. 

Guns in Australia. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 176; 16 pages of colour illustrations, numerous 

b/w illustrations, bibliography, index; original cloth, chipped and faded 

dustjacket, spine bumped, a good copy. 

Dee Why West; Paul Hamlyn; 1974. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121737 

HANCOCK, DENNIS. 

Wheels Of Progress. History Of The Road Transport Industry In Western 

Australia 1829-1983. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. viii, 150; illustrated endpapers, 20 pages of 

illustrations, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, good copy. 

Perth; West Australian Road Transport Association (Inc); 1983. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$30 

 

121568 

HANNIG, NORBERT. 

Luftwaffe Fighter Ace: From the Eastern Front to the Defence of the 

Homeland. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 192; 20 pages of b/w. photographs, 1 full page 

map, index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Grub Street; 2004. Click here to Order 

AUD$65  
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121692 

HARDY, THOMAS. 

The Return of the Native. 

Med. 8vo; pp. [x], 418; marbled endpapers, text with several illustrations by 

Ben F. Wohlberg, bound in original brown quarter leather with brown cloth 

boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on 

spine and boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

121662 

HARMS, NORMAN. 

Fallschirmjager in Action. (Weapons Number One). 

First Edition; Oblong Demy 4to; pp. 50; 2 pages of 

coloured plates, text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, bound in original stiff stapled wrappers, 

wrappers a little worn, good copy. 

Michigan; Squadron/Signal Publications; 1973. Click here 

to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121663 

HARMS, NORMAN. 

German Infantry in Action. (Weapons Number Two). 

First Edition; Oblong Demy 4to; pp. 50; 2 pages of 

coloured plates, text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, bound in original stiff stapled wrappers, 

wrappers a little worn, good copy. 

Michigan; Squadron/Signal Publications; 1973. Click here 

to Order 

AUD$30 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HARDY,%20THOMAS.&title=The%20Return%20of%20the%20Native.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HARMS,%20NORMAN.&title=Fallschirmjager%20in%20Action.%20(Weapons%20Number%20One).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HARMS,%20NORMAN.&title=Fallschirmjager%20in%20Action.%20(Weapons%20Number%20One).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HARMS,%20NORMAN.&title=German%20Infantry%20in%20Action.%20(Weapons%20Number%20Two).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121683 

HAWTHORNE, NATHANIEL. 

The Scarlet Letter. A Romance. 

Med. 8vo; pp. [viii], 291; text with several illustrations by Chris Duke, bound 

in original quarter red leather with red cloth boards, raised bands, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on spine and boards, all 

edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$45  

121832 

THE HEART OF THE ROSE. 

The Heart of the Rose: A Quarterly Magazine. Volume 1, Number 1, 

December 1907. to Number 4, October 1908. Complete set. 

First Limited Edition; Post 8vo; pp. (four issues), 35, 36, 36, 32; illustrated 

frontispiece in each issue, each bound in their original printed stiff wrapper, 

each issue individually handed numbered, wrappers chipped on edges, good 

set. 

Melbourne; Thomas C. Lothian 1907-1908. 

Contributors include Louis Esson, Bernard O'Dowd, Lionel Lindsay, Max 

Klinger, William Blake, John Le Gay Brereton, Jessie Mackay, Enid Derham, 

Elinor Mordant, Marie Pitt, and Christopher Brennan. Click here to Order 

AUD$195 

 

121642 

HEILMANN, WILLI. 

Alert In The West: A Luftwaffe Pilot On The Western Front. 

Med. 8vo; pp. 159; portrait frontispiece, illustrated with 8 pages of b/w. 

photographs, bound in original maroon cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, fine copy. 

Stroud; Wrens Park Publishing; 2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HAWTHORNE,%20NATHANIEL.&title=The%20Scarlet%20Letter.%20A%20Romance.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=THE%20HEART%20OF%20THE%20ROSE.&title=The%20Heart%20of%20the%20Rose:%20A%20Quarterly%20Magazine.%20Volume%201,%20Number%201,%20December%201907.%20to%20Number%204,%20October%201908.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HEILMANN,%20WILLI.&title=Alert%20In%20The%20West:%20A%20Luftwaffe%20Pilot%20On%20The%20Western%20Front.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121682 

HEMINGWAY, ERNEST. 

A Farewell to Arms. 

Med. 8vo; pp. [viii], 307; text with several illustrations by Bernard Fuchs, 

bound in original quarter brown leather with brown cloth boards, raised 

bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on spine and 

boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$45  

121786 

HERRING, THELMA; WILKES, G. A; MCAULEY, JAMES; BURROWS, 

J. E; HESELTINE, H. P. 

Southerly "Patrick White Number" (Number One 1965). 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 72; bound in original stiff printed wrapper, wrapper 

a little worn, good copy. 

Sydney; English Association; 1965. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121554 

HINCHLIFFE, PETER. 

The Lent Papers: Helmut Lent. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xvi, 304; portrait frontispiece, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs, Helmut Lent's victories, awards, index, bound in 

original black cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Bristol; Cerberus Publishing Limited; 2003. 

A biography of the Luftwaffe's Greatest Night Fighter Ace. Click here to Order 

AUD$45  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HEMINGWAY,%20ERNEST.&title=A%20Farewell%20to%20Arms.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HERRING,%20THELMA;%20WILKES,%20G.%20A;%20MCAULEY,%20JAMES;%20BURROWS,%20J.%20E;%20HESELTINE,%20H.%20P.&title=Southerly%20
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HINCHLIFFE,%20PETER.&title=The%20Lent%20Papers:%20Helmut%20Lent.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121671 

HINCHLIFFE, PETER. 

The Other Battle. Luftwaffe Night Aces Verses Bomber Command. 

Med. 8vo; pp. 352; 12 pages of b/w photographs, several text drawings and 

maps, glossary of German words and phrases, selected bibliography, index of 

personalities, aircraft and selected codewords, bound in original stiff 

illustrated wrappers, fine copy. 

Shrewsbury; Airlife Publishing Ltd.; 2001. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

121555 

HINCHLIFFE, PETER. 

Schnaufer Ace Of Diamonds: The Biography of Heinz Wolfgang Schnaufer; 

Germany's Top-Scoring Night Fighter of World War II. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xxvi, 307; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, Schnaufer's victories, bibliography, index, bound in original red 

cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Gloucestershire; Tempus Publishing Ltd.; 1999. Click here to Order 

AUD$55  

121895 

History Of The Parish Of St. John The Evangelist Gordon 

1829 - 1923. 

First Edition; Oblong Cr. 8vo; pp. 32; numerous b/w 

illustrations throughout; original stiff illustrated wrapper, 

minor library marks, minor flecking to pages; otherwise a 

very good copy. 

Gordon; St. John's; 1923.&title=History Of The Parish Of St. 

John The Evangelist Gordon 1829 - 1923. 

&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1

378"> Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HINCHLIFFE,%20PETER.&title=The%20Other%20Battle.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HINCHLIFFE,%20PETER.&title=Schnaufer%20Ace%20Of%20Diamonds:%20The%20Biography%20of%20Heinz%20Wolfgang%20Schnaufer;%20Germany's%20Top-Scoring%20Night%20Fighter%20of%20World%20War%20II.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121815 

HOCH, ISABEL. 

Barcaldine 1846 - 1986. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. x, 11 to 135; frontispiece, b/w. text with 

numerous b/w. illustrations and maps, sources, bibliography, index of 

principal references, bound in original red cloth with title lettered in gilt on 

front, gilt illustration on front cloth, signed by author on title page, a fine 

copy. 

Barcaldine, Qld.; Barcaldine Shire Council; 1986. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121570 

HOLMES, TONY. 

Spitfire vs Bf 109: Battle of Britain. 

First UK Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 80; text illustrated with numerous photographs 

and drawings many in colour, several coloured maps, further reading, index, 

bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, fine copy. 

Oxford; Osprey Publishing; 2007. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121722 

HOLTHOUSE, HECTOR. 

Gympie Gold. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. (viii), 209; 22 pages of plates, 2 maps, 

bibliography, index, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, chipped dustjacket inscribed and signed by author on the half title 

page, very good copy. 

Sydney; Angus & Robertson; 1973. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HOCH,%20ISABEL.&title=Barcaldine&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HOLMES,%20TONY.&title=Spitfire%20vs%20Bf%20109:%20Battle%20of%20Britain.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HOLTHOUSE,%20HECTOR.&title=Gympie%20Gold.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121736 

HOLTHOUSE, HECTOR. 

Up Rode The Squatter. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. (xiv), 209; 16 pages b/w plates, index; original 

cloth, rubbed dustjacket; very good copy. 

Adelaide; Rigby Limited; 1970. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

 

121880 

HOUGH, RICHARD. 

Captain James Cook. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xviii, 398; list of illustrations, maps and drawings, 

appendices, source references, index, bound in original black cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket; very good copy. 

London; Hodder and Stoughton/ A John Curtis Book; 1994. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$30  

121639 

HUGHES, BEN. 

They Shall Not Pass: The British Battalion at Jarama - The Spanish Civil War. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 272; illustrated with 16 pages of photographic 

plates some in colour, 9 text maps, order of battle, notes, bibliography, index, 

bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine 

copy. 

Oxford; Osprey Publishing; 2011. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HOLTHOUSE,%20HECTOR.&title=Up%20Rode%20The%20Squatter.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HOUGH,%20RICHARD.&title=Captain%20James%20Cook.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HOUGH,%20RICHARD.&title=Captain%20James%20Cook.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121597 

HUNDLEBY, MAXWELL; STRASHEIM, RAINER. 

The German A7V Tank and the Captured British Mark IV Tanks of World 

War I. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 240; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, scale drawings, diagrams and maps, source notes, index, bound 

in original green cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket, very good 

copy. 

Somerset: Haynes Publishing Group; 1990. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

121872 

HUNTER, JOHN. 

An Historical Journal of the Transactions at Port Jackson and Norfolk Island. 

With the discoveries which have been made in New South Wales and in the 

Southern Ocean, since the publication of Phillip's Voyage, compiled from 

the official papers; Including the journals of Governor Phillip and King, and 

of Lieut. Ball; and the Voyages From the first Sailing of the Sirius in 1787, to 

the return of that Ship's company to England in 1792. 

Facsimile Edition; Demy 4to; pp. xvi, 584; b/w portrait frontispiece, b/w 

illustrations and text maps, two fold out maps, bound in original publishers 

quarter leather bound with pattered papered boards, title in gilt on spine, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, some minor spotting to edges and first and last 

few pages otherwise a very good copy. 

Adelaide, Libraries Board of South Australia, 1968. 

A facsimile of the 1793 edition, from the Australiana Facsimile Editions, No. 

148. Click here to Order 

AUD$180 

 

121759 

IDRIESS, ION. 

The Tin Scratchers. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xii, 260; endpaper maps, 

frontispiece, 14 pages of plates, bound in original brown 

cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket a little 

chipped, inscribed and signed by the author on the title 

page, very good copy. 

Sydney; Angus and Robertson; 1959. Click here to Order 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HUNDLEBY,%20MAXWELL;%20STRASHEIM,%20RAINER.&title=The%20German%20A7V%20Tank%20and%20the%20Captured%20British%20Mark%20IV%20Tanks%20of%20World%20War%20I.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=HUNTER,%20JOHN.&title=An%20Historical%20Journal%20of%20the%20Transactions%20at%20Port%20Jackson%20and%20Norfolk%20Island.%20With%20the%20discoveries%20which%20have%20been%20made%20in%20New%20South%20Wales%20and%20in%20the%20Southern%20Ocean,%20since%20the%20publication%20of%20Phillip's%20Voyage,%20compiled%20from%20the%20official%20papers;%20Including%20the%20journals%20of%20Governor%20Phillip%20and%20King,%20and%20of%20Lieut.%20Ball;%20and%20the%20Voyages%20From%20the%20first%20Sailing%20of%20the%20Sirius%20in%201787,%20to%20the%20return%20of%20that%20Ship's%20company%20to%20England%20in%201792.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=IDRIESS,%20ION.&title=The%20Tin%20Scratchers.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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AUD$120 

121824 

IDRIESS, ION L. 

Forty Fathoms Deep. Pearl divers and sea rovers in Australian seas. 

First Edition; Cr. 8vo; pp. x, 343, (10) advertising catalogue; map front 

endpapers, frontispiece, 27 b/w. illustrations, bound in original green cloth, 

title in black on front and spine, spine and corners bumped, flecking to page 

edges, light foxing to endpapers, good copy. 

Sydney; Angus & Robertson Limited; 1937. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

121624 

JACKSON, GABRIEL. 

A Concise History of the Spanish Civil War. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 192; illustrated frontispiece, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs and maps, bibliography, index, bound in original 

brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on upper 

board, dustjacket a little chipped on the edges, good copy. 

London; Thames and Hudson; 1974. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121856 

JACOBS, MICHAEL. 

Andes. 

First Edition; Thick Med. 8vo; pp. xii, 580; 3 text maps, 10 b/w. text 

illustrations, further reading, index, bound in original black cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket a little worn, very good copy. 

London; Granta Publications; 2010. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=IDRIESS,%20ION%20L.&title=Forty%20Fathoms%20Deep.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=JACKSON,%20GABRIEL.&title=A%20Concise%20History%20of%20the%20Spanish%20Civil%20War.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121654 

JACOBSEN, JACQUES NOEL; Editor. 

The 1886 Machine Gun Manual. 

Second printing; Demy 8vo; pp. (50) unpaginated; 6 pages of b/w. illustrations, 

bound in original stiff stapled illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Union City, TN; Pioneer Press; 1989. 

Description and service of Machine Guns, Gardner Guns, Revolving Guns, 

Hotchkiss 1.65 inch B.L. Mountain Gun, 0.45 inch Gatling and the Model of 

1883. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121805 

JAMES, PETER. 

Stories Of Central Queensland. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [vi], 105; bound in original illustrated wrappers, 

good copy. 

Spring Hill, Qld.; Boolarong Publication; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

121767 

JOB, WILLIAM. 

The Building of Brisbane 1828-1940. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xii, 307; numerous text illustrations and drawings, 

text maps, chronological, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, 

very good copy. 

St. Lucia; University of Queensland Press; 2002. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=JACOBSEN,%20JACQUES%20NOEL;%20Editor.&title=The%201886%20Machine%20Gun%20Manual.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=JAMES,%20PETER.&title=Stories%20Of%20Central%20Queensland.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=JOB,%20WILLIAM.&title=The%20Building%20of%20Brisbane%201828-1940.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121814 

JOHNSTON, W. ROSS; ZERNER, MARGARET; Compilers. 

A Guide To The History Of Queensland. A Bibliographic Survey Of Selected 

Resources In Queensland History. 

First Edition; Med. 4to; pp. (viii), 241; author-title index, subject index, bound 

in original stiff illustrated wrapper, wrapper lightly chipped, otherwise a very 

good copy. 

Brisbane; Library Board Of Queensland; 1985. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121556 

JONES, DAVID R. 

The Crimean War: Then & Now. 

First Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. x, 390; text with numerous illustrations 

many in colour, several maps, sources, index, bound in original black cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Yorkshire; Frontline Books; 2017. Click here to Order 

AUD$55 
 

121700 

JOYCE, JAMES. 

Dubliners. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [viii], 258; moire silk endpapers, illustrated 

frontispiece, text with several Liam Roberts illustrations, bound in original 

green full leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration to boards and spine, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania: The Franklin Library; 1980. 

This limited edition is published by The Franklin Library exclusively for 

subscribers to The Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. A collection of 

fifteen short stories by James Joyce, first published in 1914. It presents a 

naturalistic depiction of Irish middle class life in and around Dublin in the 

early years of the 20th century. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=JOHNSTON,%20W.%20ROSS;%20ZERNER,%20MARGARET;%20Compilers.&title=A%20Guide%20To%20The%20History%20Of%20Queensland.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=JONES,%20DAVID%20R.&title=The%20Crimean%20War:%20Then%20&%20Now.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121665 

JUNGE, TRAUDL. 

Hitler's Last Secretary: A Firsthand Account of Life with Hitler. Edited by 

Melissa Muller. Translated from the German by Anthea Bell. 

First US Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [x], 259; illustrated with 8 pages of b/w. 

photographs, index, bound in original red cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, very good copy. 

New York; Arcade Publishing; 2011. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121690 

KAFKA, FRANZ. 

The Trial. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [x], 322; moire silk endpapers, several pages 

of illustrations by John Collier, bound in original brown full leather, raised 

bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration to boards and 

spine, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania: The Franklin Library; 1978. 

This limited edition is published by The Franklin Library exclusively for 

subscribers to The Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. The book tells the 

story of Josef K., a man arrested and prosecuted by a remote, inaccessible 

authority, with the nature of his crime revealed neither to him nor to the 

reader. Click here to Order 

AUD$90 

 

121593 

KAHANER, LARRY. 

AK-47: The Weapon That Changed The Face Of War. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xii, 258; text illustrated with several b/w. 

photographs, notes, index, bound in original red cloth, title lettered in silver 

on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

New Jersey; John Wiley & Sons, Inc.; 2007. 

AK-47 tells the story of the most vicious and effective weapon, and how those 

who wield it have changed the world. known simply as the AK or AK-47 (for 

the year it was created), no single weapon - save the atomic bomb- has had 

as profound an impact on modern warfare and global stability. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$30 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=JUNGE,%20TRAUDL.&title=Hitler's%20Last%20Secretary:%20A%20Firsthand%20Account%20of%20Life%20with%20Hitler.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KAFKA,%20FRANZ.&title=The%20Trial.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KAHANER,%20LARRY.&title=AK-47:%20The%20Weapon%20That%20Changed%20The%20Face%20Of%20War.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KAHANER,%20LARRY.&title=AK-47:%20The%20Weapon%20That%20Changed%20The%20Face%20Of%20War.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121674 

KEMP, ANTHONY. 

The Unknown Battle Metz 1944. 

First UK Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 261; 10 pages of b/w. photographs, 18 

pages of maps and diagrams, notes on sources, bibliography, index, bound in 

original blue cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Frederick Warne (Publishers) Ltd.; 1981. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

121670 

KEMP, PETER. 

Mine Were of Trouble. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [x], 208; illustrated frontispiece, 4 text maps, 

index, bound in original red cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, very good 

copy. 

London; Cassell & Company Ltd.; 1957. Click here to Order 

AUD$75 
 

121735 

KENNY, JANICE. 

National Library of Australia History and Collections. 

First Edition; Square Cr. 4to; pp. [vi], 62; illustrated frontispiece and title 

page, text illustrated with numerous photographic illustrations some in 

colour, bound in original green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine and upper 

board, very good copy. 

Canberra: National Library of Australia; 1984. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KEMP,%20ANTHONY.&title=The%20Unknown%20Battle%20Metz%201944.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KEMP,%20PETER.&title=Mine%20Were%20of%20Trouble.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KENNY,%20JANICE.&title=National%20Library%20of%20Australia%20History%20and%20Collections.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121768 

KILVINGTON, PATRICK. 

Patrick Kilvington. Photographs by Peter Hamilton. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 112; illustrated with 52 tipped-in colour 

reproductions, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in white on spine 

and upper board, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Brisbane; Boolarong Publications; 1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121661 

KNAPPE, SIEGFRIED; BRUSAW, TED. 

Soldat: Reflections of a German Soldier, 1936-1949. 

First UK Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xvi, 384; illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. 

photographs, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in silver on 

spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Shrewsbury; Airlife Publishing Ltd.; 1993. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121847 

KNIGHT, C. L; Editor. 

Economic Geology of Australia and Papua New Guinea. 

1. Metals. together with the Maps Supplement 

First Editions; Med. 8vo; pp. xv, 1126; numerous text 

maps, diagrams, index, bound in original blue cloth, title 

in gilt on spine and front, Map Supplement in separate 

folder has nine large coloured folding maps, name on 

front endpaper otherwise a very good set. 

Parkville, Vic.; The Australasian Institute of Mining and 

Metallurgy; 1975. 

Monograph Series No. 5. The Map Supplement folder is 

rarely offered for sale with the text volume, includes 

Geological map of the Mons Cupri-Whim Creek area, 

Metallogenic map of Australia and Papua New Guinea, 

Geology of the Proterozoic rocks in northern Australia, 

Geological map of Mount Isa district, Plan and sections of 

the Broken Hill mines, map of Hamersley Iron province, 

Rock distribution map of Tasmania, etc. Click here to 

Order 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KILVINGTON,%20PATRICK.&title=Patrick%20Kilvington.%20Photographs%20by%20Peter%20Hamilton.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KNAPPE,%20SIEGFRIED;%20BRUSAW,%20TED.&title=Soldat:%20Reflections%20of%20a%20German%20Soldier,%201936-1949.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KNIGHT,%20C.%20L;%20Editor.&title=Economic%20Geology%20of%20Australia%20and%20Papua%20New%20Guinea.%201.%20Metals.%20together%20with%20the%20Maps%20Supplement&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KNIGHT,%20C.%20L;%20Editor.&title=Economic%20Geology%20of%20Australia%20and%20Papua%20New%20Guinea.%201.%20Metals.%20together%20with%20the%20Maps%20Supplement&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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AUD$295 

121809 

KNOPKE, KEN; NIEMEYER, NOLA; HEISE, LEN; HEISE, NOELA; 

SELWOOD, JOHN; WEIER, NEVILLE; WEIER, JILLIAN; WEIER, 

MERV. 

Hatton Vale State School Centenary: Souvenir Booklet. 19th September 1981. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 112; illustrated title page, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs, school roll 1880-1981, list of principals and 

teachers, sporting identities, bound in original stiff stapled illustrated 

wrappers, very good copy. 

Hatton Vale Booklet Committee; 1981. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

121558 

KOCH, H. W. 

The Hitler Youth: Origins and Development 1922-1945. 

Demy 8vo; pp. x, 348; text illustrated with 20 pages of b/w. photographs, 

several organizational diagrams, notes and sources, bibliography, index, 

bound in original quarter red cloth with black papered boards, title lettered 

in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

New York; Dorset press; 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

121862 

KOSSMANN, E. H. 

The Low Countries 1780-1940. (Oxford History of modern Europe). 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [x], 784, (5); illustrated with 5 maps, 

chronological table, bibliography, bibliographical index, general index, bound 

in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good 

copy. 

Oxford; At The Clarendon Press; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KNOPKE,%20KEN;%20NIEMEYER,%20NOLA;%20HEISE,%20LEN;%20HEISE,%20NOELA;%20SELWOOD,%20JOHN;%20WEIER,%20NEVILLE;%20WEIER,%20JILLIAN;%20WEIER,%20MERV.&title=Hatton%20Vale%20State%20School%20Centenary:%20Souvenir%20Booklet.%2019th%20September%201981.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KOCH,%20H.%20W.&title=The%20Hitler%20Youth:%20Origins%20and%20Development%201922-1945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KOSSMANN,%20E.%20H.&title=The%20Low%20Countries%201780-1940.%20(Oxford%20History%20of%20modern%20Europe).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121652 

KUHN, VOLKMAR. 

German Paratroops in World War II. 

First English Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 240; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs and maps, index, bound in original green cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Surrey; Ian Allan Ltd.; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121571 

LAKE, JON. 

German Jet Aces of World War 2. (Aircraft of the Aces: Men & Legends 31). 

First UK Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 63; illustrated frontispiece and title page, 12 

pages of coloured paintings, text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, 2 pages of scale drawings, list of Luftwaffe's jet aces, bound in 

original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

London; Osprey Aviation; 2000. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121787 

LAWSON, ALAN. 

Patrick White. Australian Bibliographies Series. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 131; bound in original stiff printed wrapper, wrapper 

a little marked, good copy. 

Melbourne; Oxford University Press; 1974. 

Lists over 1700 writings and material by and about Patrick White. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$26  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=KUHN,%20VOLKMAR.&title=German%20Paratroops%20in%20World%20War%20II.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LAKE,%20JON.&title=German%20Jet%20Aces%20of%20World%20War%202.%20(Aircraft%20of%20the%20Aces:%20Men%20&%20Legends%2031).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LAWSON,%20ALAN.&title=Patrick%20White.%20Australian%20Bibliographies%20Series.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LAWSON,%20ALAN.&title=Patrick%20White.%20Australian%20Bibliographies%20Series.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
file:///C:/Timebook/pix2/121652.jpg
file:///C:/Timebook/pix2/121571.jpg
file:///C:/Timebook/pix2/121787.jpg


121756 

LAWSON, WILL. 

When Cobb And Co. Was King. 

Third Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. (xiii), 306; illustrated endpapers, text illustrated 

with numerous b/w. drawings, bound in original maroon cloth, title lettered 

in gilt on spine, dustjacket a little chipped and worn, very good copy. 

Sydney; Angus and Robertson Limited; 1959. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121728 

LE MAIRE, JACOB. 

Mirror Of Australian Navigation. A facsimile of the 'Spieghel der Australische 

Navigatie..."Being an account of the voyage of Jacob Le Maire and Willem 

Schouten 1615-1616, published in Amsterdam in 1622. With an introductory 

essay by Edward Duyker New South Wales History Fellow and English text by 

Alexander Dalrymple. 

Facsimile Edition (Australian Maritime Series Number Five); bound in quarter 

leather; Demy 4to; pp. 66, last page blank; 4 maps including double page map 

of the world dated 1619; smaller world map 1612, colour facsimiles of 

journals, several colour illustrations; a fine copy. 

Sydney; Hordern House; 1999. 

Limited Edition of 950 copies bound in quarter goat skin with marbled boards. 

Le Maire was a believer in the existence of a "Southland". Single colour page 

illustration of natives in sailing vessel with fireplace on board, colour 

illustration of Cocos Island, colour illustration of island of Horn, double page 

colour map of New Guinea and West Coast of South America and more. Click 

here to Order 

AUD$175 

 

121848 

LESLIE, R. B; EVANS, H. J; KNIGHT, C. L; Editors. 

Economic Geology of Australia and Papua New Guinea. 3. Petroleum. 

First Editions; Med. 8vo; pp. xv, 1126; numerous text maps, diagrams, index, 

bound in original blue cloth, title in gilt on spine and front, name on front 

endpaper otherwise a very good copy. 

Parkville, Vic.; The Australasian Institute of Mining and Metallurgy; 1976. 

Monograph Series No. 7. Click here to Order 

AUD$75  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LAWSON,%20WILL.&title=When%20Cobb%20And%20Co.%20Was%20King.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LE%20MAIRE,%20JACOB.&title=Mirror%20Of%20Australian%20Navigation.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LE%20MAIRE,%20JACOB.&title=Mirror%20Of%20Australian%20Navigation.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LESLIE,%20R.%20B;%20EVANS,%20H.%20J;%20KNIGHT,%20C.%20L;%20Editors.&title=Economic%20Geology%20of%20Australia%20and%20Papua%20New%20Guinea.%203.%20Petroleum.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121827 

LINDSAY, JACK 

The Blood Vote. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp.vi, 373; bound in original grey boards, title 

lettered in red on spine, dustjacket, good copy. 

St Lucia; University of Queensland Press; 1985. 

Set in Brisbane during the 1917 conscription conflict . Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121591 

LINDSAY, OLIVER. 

The Lasting Honour, The Fall of Hong Kong 1941. 

First UK Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xiv, 226; 8 pages of b/w. photographs, 4 

maps, sources, references, bibliography, index, bound in original red cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Hamish Hamilton; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121606 

LISTER, RONALD. 

Antique Firearms: Their Care, Repair & Restoration. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 220; illustrated with 66 b/w. photographs, 

numerous line drawings in text, index, bound in original blue cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine and upper board, dustjacket chipped and worn on 

edges, good copy. 

London; Herbert Jenkins; 1963. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LINDSAY,%20JACK&title=The%20Blood%20Vote.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LINDSAY,%20OLIVER.&title=The%20Lasting%20Honour,%20The%20Fall%20of%20Hong%20Kong%201941.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LISTER,%20RONALD.&title=Antique%20Firearms:%20Their%20Care,%20Repair%20&%20Restoration.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121885 

LONG, GAVIN. 

Greece, Crete And Syria. Australia In The War Of 1939 - 1945. Series One. 

Army. Volume II. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 590, (last three blank); 60 illustrations, 11 

maps, 74 sketch maps, appendix, index, bound in original red cloth with title 

gilt on spine, dustjacket spine faded; browning to end papers, dustjacket 

chipped on edges, cloth marked and worn, good copy. 

Canberra; Australian War Memorial; 1953. 

Second volume of the army series of the official history of Australia in the war 

of 1939-1945 describes the campaigns in Greece, Crete and Syria in 

1941. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 

 

121887 

LONG, GAVIN. 

To Benghazi. 

Reprint with Corrections; Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 336; 41 illustrations, 6 maps, 31 

sketch maps, appendices, index, bound in original red cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, minor insect damage and chipping to dustjacket; minor 

browning to pages; a good copy. 

Canberra; Australian War Memorial; (1961). Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121771 

LONGHURST, R. L. 

South Bank: An Historical Perspective From Then Until Now. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 108; illustrated frontispiece, 11 pages of coloured 

photographs, numerous b/w. photographic illustrations, bound in original 

yellow cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, signed by Longhurst on 

the half title page, some spotting on first and last pages, otherwise a very 

good copy. 

Brisbane; The Dell Partnership; 1992. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LONG,%20GAVIN.&title=Greece,%20Crete%20And%20Syria.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LONG,%20GAVIN.&title=To%20Benghazi.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LONGHURST,%20R.%20L.&title=South%20Bank:%20An%20Historical%20Perspective%20From%20Then%20Until%20Now.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121820 

LONGHURST, ROBERT. 

Nerang Shire. A History to 1949. 

First Edition; Med. 4to; pp. (x), 246; text illustrated with numerous b/w 

photographic images, several maps and drawings, bibliography, index, bound 

in original slick illustrated boards, very good copy. 

Nerang; The Albert Shire Council; 1994. Click here to Order 

AUD$75 
 

121817 

LONGHURST, ROBERT. 

Southport: Images of Yesteryear 1880-1955. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 72; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, bound in original slick illustrated boards, some spotting to first 

and last few pages, signed by author on title page, good copy. 

Gold Coast, Qld.; Gold Coast City Council; 1994. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121668 

LUCAS, JAMES. 

The Last Days Of The Third Reich: The Collapse of Nazi Germany, May 1945. 

First US Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 255; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, 1 full page map, chronology of events, last communique, 

bibliography, index, bound in original quarter brown cloth with beige 

papered boards, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

New York; William Morrow and Company, Inc.; 1986. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LONGHURST,%20ROBERT.&title=Nerang%20Shire.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LONGHURST,%20ROBERT.&title=Southport:%20Images%20of%20Yesteryear%201880-1955.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LUCAS,%20JAMES.&title=The%20Last%20Days%20Of%20The%20Third%20Reich:%20The%20Collapse%20of%20Nazi%20Germany,%20May%201945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121611 

LUCAS, JAMES. 

The Last Year of the German Army May 1944 - May1945. 

First Paperback Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 224; illustrated with 24 pages of b/w. 

photographs, 1 double page map, several divisional charts, index, bound in 

original stiff illustrated wrappers, fine copy. 

London; Arms & Armour Press; 1996. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
 

121625 

LUCAS, JAMES. 

War on the Eastern Front 1941-1945. The German soldier in Russia. 

Demy 8vo; pp. x, 214; 40 pages of b/w. photographs, several text maps, 

bibliography, index, bound in original red cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, very good copy. 

New York; Bonanza Books; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121870 

LYTE, CHARLES. 

Sir Joseph Banks. 18th Century Explorer, Botanist And Entrepreneur. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 248; 19 b/w. plates, 8 f/p. colour plates, 

bibliography, index, bound in original maroon cloth, dustjacket, faded 

dustjacket, good copy. 

Sydney; Reed; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121888 

McCARTHY, DUDLEY. 

South-West Pacific Area First Year. Kokoda to Wau. 

Reprint; Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 656; 9 maps, 66 sketch maps, 73 illustrations, 

appendices, index, bound in original red cloth, dustjacket with minor chips 

and a closed tear; otherwise, a very good copy. 

Canberra; Australian War Memorial; (1962). 

Describes the fighting in the South West Pacific from mid-1942 to March 

1943, including the critical operations in the Owen Stanley mountains, at 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LUCAS,%20JAMES.&title=The%20Last%20Year%20of%20the%20German%20Army%20May%201944%20-%20May1945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LUCAS,%20JAMES.&title=War%20on%20the%20Eastern%20Front%201941-1945.%20The%20German%20soldier%20in%20Russia.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=LYTE,%20CHARLES.&title=Sir%20Joseph%20Banks.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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Milne Bay and round Buna, Gona and Sanananda. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

121813 

McCARTHY, FREDERICK D. 

Australian Aboriginal Stone Implements. Including Bone, Shell and Teeth 

Implements. 

Revised Second Edition; 4to; pp. 107; 72 b/w. illustrations, list of references, 

bound in original stiff illustrated wrapper, very good copy. 

Sydney; Australian Museum Trust; 1976. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121819 

MACDONALD, ELSIE; HOARE, VIOLET; BIRKBECK, MERCEDES. 

Looking Back (1988-1788) the Bicentennial Book of the Rockhampton 

Writers' Club. 

First Edition; Med. 4to; pp. [xii], 80, 150, 58, 56; text with numerous b/w. 

photographic illustrations, bound in original stiff black card, title label on 

spine and upper wrapper, title lettered in gilt on labels, signed on the title 

page by all three authors, very good copy. 

Rockhampton; The Rockhampton Writers Club; 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 

 

121708 

MCFARLAND, ALFRED, ESQ. 

Mutiny In The "Bounty!" And Story Of The Pitcairn Islanders. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xix, 240 and 1 advertisement; original green 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine and front, gilt illustration to front, heavy 

foxing on first couple of pages and light foxing throughout, good copy. 

Sydney, J. J. Moore, (c.1884). Click here to Order 

AUD$60 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=McCARTHY,%20DUDLEY.&title=South-West%20Pacific%20Area%20First%20Year.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=McCARTHY,%20FREDERICK%20D.&title=Australian%20Aboriginal%20Stone%20Implements.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MACDONALD,%20ELSIE;%20HOARE,%20VIOLET;%20BIRKBECK,%20MERCEDES.&title=Looking%20Back%20(1988-1788)%20the%20Bicentennial%20Book%20of%20the%20Rockhampton%20Writers'%20Club.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MCFARLAND,%20ALFRED,%20ESQ.&title=Mutiny%20In%20The%20
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121727 

MCGRATH, SANDRA. 

The Artist & The River: Arthur Boyd and the Shoalhaven. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 314; text with numerous illustrations mostly in 

colour, bibliography, index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt 

on spine, gilt stamped decoration on upper board, dustjacket a little worn on 

edges, some mild spotting on last couple of pages, very good copy. 

Sydney and London; Bay Books; 1982. 

This attractive work details the Shoalhaven landscape paintings, the core of 

perhaps the most important phase of Boyd's artistic development. Click here 

to Order 

AUD$85 

 

121808 

MCINNES, ALLAN. 

MacDonnells of Cairns: Som of the Firm's Early History. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. (924) unpaginated; illustrated title page, several 

text illustrations, bound in original stiff stapled illustrated wrapper, good copy. 

Cairns; MacDonnells; 1984. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121723 

MACKANESS, GEORGE. 

Australian Historical Monographs. Full Set of 44 Parts. 

(New Series). 

44 Volumes (New Series); demy 8vo; pp. 2837 in total; all 

bound separately in original stiff stapled wrappers, very 

good set. 

Dubbo; Review Publications; 1976-1979. 

Rare to find the complete set offered for sale. The 

monographs cover an enormous range of Australian 

historical subjects and represent a considerable amount of 

original research on the part of Dr. MacKaness since most 

of the material in them had not previously been published. 

Since the monographs were original produced only in very 

limited editions (some s few as 30 copies), their circulation 

has been very restricted, though their reputation amongst 

historians and scholars stands very high. Click here to 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MCGRATH,%20SANDRA.&title=The%20Artist%20&%20The%20River:%20Arthur%20Boyd%20and%20the%20Shoalhaven.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MCGRATH,%20SANDRA.&title=The%20Artist%20&%20The%20River:%20Arthur%20Boyd%20and%20the%20Shoalhaven.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MCINNES,%20ALLAN.&title=MacDonnells%20of%20Cairns:%20Som%20of%20the%20Firm's%20Early%20History.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MACKANESS,%20GEORGE.&title=Australian%20Historical%20Monographs.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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Order 

AUD$300 

121823 

MACKAY, DAVID. 

In the Wake of Cook. Exploration, Science and Empire, 1780-1801. 

Demy 8vo; pp. (xii), 216; 3 illustrated maps, notes, conclusion, bibliography, 

index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, 

some light spotting, good copy. 

Wellington; Victoria University Press; 1985. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 
 

121866 

McMINN, W. G. 

Allan Cunningham. Botanist and Explorer. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. ix, 147; 4 b/w. plates, 5 maps, appendix, 

abbreviations, references, bibliography, index, bound in original green cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket with minor scuffing and rubbing, and 

some fading of the spine, price clipped, otherwise good copy. 

Melbourne; Melbourne University Press; 1970. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

121890 

MCNEILL, IAN; EKINS, ASHLEY. 

On the Offensive : The Australian Army in the Vietnam War January 1967 - 

June 1968. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. xxx, 650; endpaper maps, illustrated with numerous 

coloured and b/w. photographs and maps, roll of honour, statistics, 

endnotes, bibliography, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, dustjacket, small institution stamp on front endpaper, 

otherwise a very good copy. 

Crows Nest; Allen & Unwin in association with the Australian War Memorial; 

2003. Click here to Order 

AUD$195 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MACKAY,%20DAVID.%20&title=In%20the%20Wake%20of%20Cook.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=McMINN,%20W.%20G.&title=Allan%20Cunningham.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MCNEILL,%20IAN;%20EKINS,%20ASHLEY.&title=On%20the%20Offensive%20:%20The%20Australian%20Army%20in%20the%20Vietnam%20War%20January%201967%20-%20June%201968.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121745 

MADDOCK, JOHN. 

A History Of Road Trains in the Northern Territory 1934-1988. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 176; illustrated frontispiece and title page, text 

illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, bibliography, index, bound in 

original brown cloth, title lettered in white on spine, dustjacket, very good 

copy. 

Kenthurst; Kangaroo Press Pty. Ltd.; 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

121643 

MAHIKE, HELMUT. 

Memoirs of a Stuka Pilot. 

First English Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 306; portrait frontispiece, 8 pages of 

coloured plates, 24 pages of b/w photographs, bound in original black cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket with small, closed tear otherwise a 

fine copy. 

London; Frontline Books; 2013. 

First published in German as 'Stuka Angriff: Sturzflug'. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 

 

121896 

MALLACOOTA & DISTRICT HISTORICAL SOCIETY. 

A Story Of Mallacoota. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. (iv), 25; 6 b/w. illustrations, 3 sketch map 

illustrations, bound in original stiff stapled illustrated wrapper, previous owner's 

name in ink on front free endpaper, minor flecking to first and last few pages, 

otherwise a very good copy. 

(n.p. c.1970). Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MADDOCK,%20JOHN.&title=A%20History%20Of%20Road%20Trains%20in%20the%20Northern%20Territory%201934-1988.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MAHIKE,%20HELMUT.&title=Memoirs%20of%20a%20Stuka%20Pilot.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MALLACOOTA%20&%20DISTRICT%20HISTORICAL%20SOCIETY.&title=A%20Story%20Of%20Mallacoota.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121676 

MALRAUX, ANDRE. 

Man's Fate. (Greatest Books of the 20th Century). Translated by Haakon M. 

Chevalier. 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [x], 412; moire silk endpapers, bound in 

original brown full leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt 

stamped decoration to boards and spine, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine 

copy. 

Pennsylvania: The Franklin Library; 1980. 

Originally issued as 'La Condition Humaine' in 1933, Editions gallimard.1933. 

A novel written by André Malraux about the failed communist insurrection in 

Shanghai in 1927, and the existential quandaries facing a diverse group of 

people associated with the revolution. Click here to Order 

AUD$85 

 

121860 

MANDER-JONES, PHYLLIS; Editor. 

Manuscripts In The British Isles Relating To Australia, New Zealand, And The 

Pacific. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xxiii, 697; index; original cloth, chipped 

dustjacket, some spotting on top edge, name on front free endpaper, good 

copy. 

Canberra; Australian National University Press; 1972. 

The book gathers together for the first time in one place annotated 

descriptions of manuscripts held in Great Britain and Ireland relating to 

Australia, New Zealand, and the Pacific. The work gives the location for a vast 

amount of source material held in the great collections of the British Isles, 

national and regional, and also in the records of societies and businesses, and 

private holdings, many previously unknown. It describes the repositories, 

notes many books which have printed the manuscripts in full, records 

restrictions on the use of manuscripts, and is fully indexed. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MALRAUX,%20ANDRE.&title=Man's%20Fate.%20(Greatest%20Books%20of%20the%2020th%20Century).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MANDER-JONES,%20PHYLLIS;%20Editor.&title=Manuscripts%20In%20The%20British%20Isles%20Relating%20To%20Australia,%20New%20Zealand,%20And%20The%20Pacific.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121698 

MANN, THOMAS. 

The Magic Mountain. Translated from the German by H. T. Lowe-Porter. 

Demy 8vo; pp. [x], 724; marbled endpapers, several illustrations by Gonzalo 

Fonseca, bound in original brown quarter leather with brown cloth boards, 

raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on spine 

and boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1981. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

121677 

MARQUEZ, GABRIEL GARCIA. 

One Hundred Years of Solitude. (Greatest Books of the 20th 

Century). Translated from the Spanish by Gregory Rabasa, 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [x], 434; moire silk endpapers, family tree, six 

full page illustrations by Jim Spanfeller, bound in original brown full leather, 

raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration to boards 

and spine, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania: The Franklin Library; 1981. 

The book was first published in Argentina in 1976 by Editorial Sudamericana, 

S.A., Buenos Aires, under the title 'Cien Anos de Soledad'. The book tells the 

multi-generational story of the Buendia family, whose patriarch, Jose Arcadio 

Buendia, founded the fictitious town of Macondo. The book is often cited as 

one of the supreme achievements in world literature. Click here to Order 

AUD$250 

 

121795 

MARR, DAVID; Editor. 

Patrick White Letters. 

First Edition; Thick Med. 8vo; pp. x, 677; illustrated 

endpapers, portrait frontispiece, 22 pages b/w plates, 

index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in white 

on spine, dustjacket, minor flecking to top edge of pages, 

very good copy. Together with an addition facsimile 

letter, which according to the publishers has never been 

published before. 

Milsons Point; Random House Australia; 1994. Click here 

to Order 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MANN,%20THOMAS.&title=The%20Magic%20Mountain.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MARR,%20DAVID;%20Editor.&title=Patrick%20White%20Letters.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MARR,%20DAVID;%20Editor.&title=Patrick%20White%20Letters.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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AUD$50 

121884 

MAUGHAN, BARTON. 

Tobruk and El Alamein. 

First Edition, Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 856 (last two blank); 94 illustrations, 5 maps, 

84 sketch maps and diagrams, appendices, list of events, index, bound in 

original red cloth, title in gilt on spine, minor chipping to dustjacket, 

otherwise a very good copy. 

Canberra; Australian War Memorial; 1966. 

Main theme is the 9th Australian Division's contribution in 1941-42 to the 

defeat in North Africa of the German and Italian Army commanded by Field 

Marshal Rommel. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 

 

121764 

MECHAM, FRANK. 

"John O'Brien" And The Boree Log A biography of Patrick Hartigan, "John 

O'Brien". 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 346; 2 maps, family tree, 37 illustrations of which 

10 are sketch drawings the rest photographs, bibliography, index, bound in 

original green cloth, title lettered in white on spine and upper board, 

dustjacket, good copy. 

Sydney; Angus & Robertson; 1981. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121878 

MEISS, MILLARD; KIRSCH, EDITH W. 

THE VISCONTI HOURS.: Biblioteca Nazionale, Florence. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 262; text illustrated with numerous full page 

facsimile coloured paltes, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, gilt stamped decoration on upper board, housed in original slipcase 

with coloured plate laid down on upper cover, cloth a little marked a rubbed, 

otherwise a very good copy 

London; Thames and Hudson; 1972. 

Beautifully reproduced illustrations from the 14th century book of Days, are 

accompanied by a scholarly commentary. Click here to Order 

AUD$75 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MAUGHAN,%20BARTON.&title=Tobruk%20and%20El%20Alamein.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MECHAM,%20FRANK.&title=
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MEISS,%20MILLARD;%20KIRSCH,%20EDITH%20W.&title=THE%20VISCONTI%20HOURS.:%20Biblioteca%20Nazionale,%20Florence.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121696 

MELVILLE, HERMAN. 

Moby-Dick or The Whale. 

Med. 8vo; pp. [xvi], 527; marbled endpapers, 32 page portfolio of nineteenth 

century whaling prints in colour, bound in original black quarter leather with 

navy cloth boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration on spine and boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

121581 

MILLMAN, NICHOLAS. 

Ki-44 'Tojo' Aces of World War 2. (Osprey Aircraft of the Aces - 100). 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 96; 10 pages of coloured drawings, text illustrated 

with numerous b/w. photographs, 2 pages of scale drawings, bibliography, 

index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Oxford; Osprey Publishing; 2011. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121545 

MITCHAM, SAMUEL W. 

Hitler's Legions: The German Army Order of Battle, World War II. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 540; illustrated with 24 pages of b/w. 

photographs, 6 text maps, bibliography, index, bound in original quarter 

black cloth with red papered boards, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, 

very good copy. 

New York; Dorset Press; 1985. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MELVILLE,%20HERMAN.&title=Moby-Dick%20or%20The%20Whale.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MILLMAN,%20NICHOLAS.&title=Ki-44%20'Tojo'%20Aces%20of%20World%20War%202.%20(Osprey%20Aircraft%20of%20the%20Aces%20-%20100).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MITCHAM,%20SAMUEL%20W.&title=Hitler's%20Legions:%20The%20German%20Army%20Order%20of%20Battle,%20World%20War%20II.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121638 

MOLINA, LUCAS; GARCIA, JOSE MA MANRIQUE. 

Flak Artillery of The Legion Condor: Flak Abteilung (mot.) F/88 in the 

Spanish Civil War 1936-1939. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 158, (2); marbled endpapers, 8 pages of coloured 

plates, text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, list of the fallen, 

bibliography, bound in original slick illustrated boards, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Atglen, PA; Schiffer Military History; 2009. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

121631 

MOLLO, ANDREW. 

German Uniforms Of World War 2. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 160; illustrated frontispiece and title page, text 

illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs,7 pages of coloured plates, 

bibliography, bound in original green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, price 

clipped dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Macdonald and Jane's Publishers Ltd.; 1976. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121816 

MOORE, H. A. 

The Mackay Harbour Story. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. [ii], 80; text illustrated with numerous 

photographs many in colour, numerous maps including large folding map and 

panorama, bound in original illustrated papered boards, good copy. 

Mackay, Qld.; Mackay Harbour Board; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MOLINA,%20LUCAS;%20GARCIA,%20JOSE%20MA%20MANRIQUE.&title=Flak%20Artillery%20of%20The%20Legion%20Condor:%20Flak%20Abteilung%20(mot.)%20F/88%20in%20the%20Spanish%20Civil%20War%201936-1939.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MOLLO,%20ANDREW.&title=German%20Uniforms%20Of%20World%20War%202.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MOORE,%20H.%20A.&title=The%20Mackay%20Harbour%20Story.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121628 

MORGAN, HUGH; SEIBEL, JURGEN. 

Combat Kill: The Drama of Aerial Warfare in World War 2 and the 

Controversy Surrounding Victories. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 200; 8 pages of coloured plates, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs, bibliography, index, bound in original black 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Somerset; Patrick Stephens Limited; 1997. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121796 

MORLEY, PATRICIA. 

The Mystery Of Unity: Theme and Technique in the Novels of Patrick White. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [x], 251; bound in original red cloth, title lettered 

in white on spine, name on front endpaper, good copy. 

Montreal; McGill-Queen's University Press; 1972. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121587 

MORRIS, ERIC. 

Circles Of Hell: The War in Italy 1943-1945. 

First US Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 498; 24 pages of b/w. photographs, 

several text maps, tables, bibliography, index, bound in original black cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

New York; Crown Publishers, Inc.; 1993. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MORGAN,%20HUGH;%20SEIBEL,%20JURGEN.&title=Combat%20Kill:%20The%20Drama%20of%20Aerial%20Warfare%20in%20World%20War%202%20and%20the%20Controversy%20Surrounding%20Victories.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MORLEY,%20PATRICIA.&title=The%20Mystery%20Of%20Unity:%20Theme%20and%20Technique%20in%20the%20Novels%20of%20Patrick%20White.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MORRIS,%20ERIC.&title=Circles%20Of%20Hell:%20The%20War%20in%20Italy%201943-1945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121859 

MOSSOP, GRANT; SHETSEN, IRINA; Compiled by. 

Geological Atlas of the Western Canada Sedimentary 

Basin. 

First Edition; Oblong Elephant Folio; pp. x, 510; illustrated 

with numerous full page photographs, maps and charts, 

this copy includes the plastic overlay for use with the text 

maps (often missing in copies offered for sale), bound in 

original maroon cloth boards, title lettered in gilt on 

upper board, binding secured by six screws, some minor 

foxing on endpapers, name on front endpaper and title 

page otherwise a fine copy. 

Alberta; Alberta Canadian Society of Petroleum Geologists 

and the Alberta Research Council; 1994. 

This 1994 Atlas has been a bedrock of knowledge for 

geoscientists working in Western Canada for decades, 

invaluable to researchers in both industry and academia. 

Over 180 authors were involved in preparing the Atlas. 

The Sedimentary basin that the Atlas covers runs 

1,400,000 square kilometers in size including: Manitoba, 

Southern Saskatchewan, Alberta, North West Territories, 

Northeastern British Columbia, and the areas from the 

Rocky Mountains to the Canadian Shield. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$750 

 

121729 

MULVANEY, JOHN; WALKER, GEOFFREY; VANDERWAL, RON. 

The Aboriginal Photographs of Baldwin Spencer. 

First Edition; Lge. 4to; pp. xii, 185; profusely illustrated; bibliography, bound 

in original khaki cloth, title lettered in white on spine, dustjacket a little worn 

on edges, very good copy. 

Ringwood, Vic.; John Currey O'Neil Pty Ltd.; 1982. 

Baldwin's Aboriginal photographs, taken on expeditions in central and 

northern Australia between 1894 and 1927, illuminated for his 

contemporaries the hitherto sketchy understanding of Aboriginal life in 

Australia. Click here to Order 

AUD$225 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MOSSOP,%20GRANT;%20SHETSEN,%20IRINA;%20Compiled%20by.&title=Geological%20Atlas%20of%20the%20Western%20Canada%20Sedimentary%20Basin.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MOSSOP,%20GRANT;%20SHETSEN,%20IRINA;%20Compiled%20by.&title=Geological%20Atlas%20of%20the%20Western%20Canada%20Sedimentary%20Basin.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=MULVANEY,%20JOHN;%20WALKER,%20GEOFFREY;%20VANDERWAL,%20RON.&title=The%20Aboriginal%20Photographs%20of%20Baldwin%20Spencer.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121552 

NELSON, THOMAS B. 

The World's Submachine Guns (Machine Pistols) Volume 1. 1915 - 1963. 

First UK Edition; Thick Demy 4to; pp. [x], 739, (1); text illustrated with over 

300 b/w. photographs and numerous b/w. line drawings, index, bibliography, 

bound in original grey cloth, title lettered in blue on spine, stamped 

decoration on upper board, dustjacket chipped on edges, very good copy. 

London; Arms and Armour Press; 1977. 

Containing data, history and photographs of over 300 weapons! Click here to 

Order 

AUD$125 

 

121752 

NEW SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT MUSEUM. 

Flyer. A Tribute To Steam Locomotive Operation On The Sydney - Newcastle 

Expresses. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. viiii, 76; frontispiece, numerous b/w illustrations, 

colour illustrations, bound in original slick illustrated boards, very good copy. 

Sydney, New South Wales Rail Transport Museum, (1970). Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121629 

NICHOLLS, BOB. 

Colonial Guns. Artillery of the Australian Colonies. 

First Edition; Oblong 8vo; pp. (vi), 40; profusely 

illustrated, glossary; original stiff illustrated wrapper, a 

fine copy. 

Loftus; Australian Military History Publications; 

1998. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=NELSON,%20THOMAS%20B.&title=The%20World's%20Submachine%20Guns%20(Machine%20Pistols)%20Volume%201.%201915%20-%201963.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=NELSON,%20THOMAS%20B.&title=The%20World's%20Submachine%20Guns%20(Machine%20Pistols)%20Volume%201.%201915%20-%201963.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121703 

NOBBS, RAYMOND; Editor. 

Norfolk Island And Its First Settlement 1788 - 1814. 

First Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. xi, 244; endpaper maps, frontispiece map; 

32 pages of plates, other images in all 83 illustrations; footnotes, appendices, 

bibliography, index, bound in original faux leather boards, title lettered in gilt 

on spine, dustjacket a little chipped and worn on edges corner bumped 

otherwise a very good copy. 

North Sydney NSW; Library Of Australian History; 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$135 

 

121826 

NORMAN, BOB. 

Bush Pilot. 

First Edition; Post 8vo; pp. [x], 294; 2 pages of maps, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs, bound in original blue cloth title lettered in gilt 

on spine and upper board, dustjacket, signed by author on front endpaper, 

good copy. 

Cairns; Norman Enterprises; 1976. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121829 

OLSON, WILLIAM. 

Lion Of The China Sea. A history of The Eastern and Australian Steamship 

Company Limited (Incorporated in English). 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 116; illustrated endpapers, numerous b/w 

illustrations, appendices, index, bound in original green cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, dustjacket, a very good copy. 

Sydney; P & O Australia Ltd.; 1976. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  
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121633 

OPIE, JAMES. 

British Toy Soldiers 1893 to the present: An Illustrated Reference Guide for 

Collectors. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 72; illustrated frontispiece, text with numerous 

b/w. photographic illustrations, price guide, index by manufacture, bound in 

original pink cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Arms and Armour Press Limited; 1985. Click here to Order 

AUD$35  

121594 

OPIE, JAMES. 

Collecting Toy Soldiers 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 144; illustrated endpapers, illustrated 

frontispiece and title page, text illustrated with numerous photographs many 

in colour, price guide, select bibliography, index, bound in original red cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; William Collins Sons & Co. Ltd.; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121721 

PARKER, MARY ANN. 

A Voyage Round the World, in the Gorgon Man of War: Captain John 

Parker. Performed and written by his widow; for the advantage of a 

numerous family. 

Facsimile Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. (xxxiv commentary), xxxii, 149; 1 b/w 

illustration; hand bound in half maroon calf with marbled boards, spine with 

minor marks, previous owner's inscription on half title page, bookplate of 

Rodney Davidson on front endpaper, very good copy. 

Sydney; Hordern House; 1991. 

Facsimile of the edition of 1795 it was issued as the first number in the 

Australian Maritime Series, published by Hordern House for the Australian 

National Museum. Edition limited to 750 copies. Just three years after the first 

fleet the Author leaving 2 young children at home accompanied her husband 

and kept an excellent Diary of the events including the condition of convicts 

on transport ships. Also listing many of the others on board, sometimes their 

professions and where originally from. Including Captains Bristow, Hopwood, 

Hamilton, Murray, Miller, Colonel Otho Hamilton, Hugh Robert Hughes, Miss 

Catherine Hunter and Mr. Peyton Hadley. The author was extremely 

interested in everything happening in board and around the ship even a 
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lightning strike is noted. Dedication by Lady Diana Princess of Wales. Click 

here to Order 

AUD$85 

121566 

PATERSON, LAWRENCE. 

Weapons Of Desperation: German Frogmen and Midget Submarines of 

World War II. 

First UK Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xvi, 256; 16 pages of b/w. photographs, 

several text drawings, maps and illustrations, endnotes, bibliography, index, 

bound in original black cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket, fine 

copy. 

London; Chatham Publishing; 2006. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 

 

121830 

PETRIE, CONSTANCE CAMBELL. 

Tom Petrie's Reminiscences of Early Queensland. (Dating from 1837). 

Second Edition; Med. 8vo, pp. xxiii, 323, portrait frontispiece, 16 pages of b/w 

plates, 1 foldout map, list of places, names, plants and trees, bound in 

original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, cloth worn and marked title 

faded on spine, insect damage to front endpaper, mild spotting, good copy. 

Brisbane; Queensland Book Depot.; 1932. Click here to Order 

AUD$100  

121725 

PHILLIP, ARTHUR. 

The Voyage of Governor Phillip to Botany Bay; with an Account of the 

Establishment of the Colonies of Port Jackson & Norfolk Island; Compiled 

from Authentic Papers, which have been Obtained from the Several 

Departments. To which are added, The Journals of Lieut. Shortland, Witts, 

Ball, & Capt. Marshall, with an Account of their New Discoveries 

embellished with fifty five Copper Plates, The Maps and Charts taken from 

Actual Surveys, & the Plans & Views drawn on the Spot, by Capt. Hunter, 

Lieut's Shortland, Watts, Dawes, Bradley, Capt. Marshall. 

Facsimile Edition; Lge 4to; pp. 298, lxxiv; portrait b/w frontispiece, 53 pages 

of b/w plates, 4 fold out charts, appendix; original green cloth, dustjacket 

with closed tear on back panel, spine and corners a little bumped, endpaper 
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lightly browned, good copy. 

Richmond; Hutchinson Group (Australia) Pty Ltd.; 1982. 

Originally published in London, Printed for John Stockdale Piccadilly 

MDCCLXXXIX. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 

121577 

PHILPOTT, BRYAN. 

Fighters Defending The Reich. (World War 2 Photo Album Number 4). 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 95; illustrated frontispiece and title page, text 

illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 1 full page map, bound in 

original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Cambridge; Patrick Stephens; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121575 

PHILPOTT, BRYAN. 

German Bombers Over Russia. (World War 2 Photo Album Number 8). 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 95; illustrated frontispiece and title page, text 

illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 1 full page map, bound in original 

stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Cambridge; Patrick Stephens; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121574 

PHILPOTT, BRYAN. 

German Fighters Over England. (World War 2 Photo Album Number 10) 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 95; illustrated frontispiece and title page, text 

illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 1 full page map, bound in original 

stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Cambridge; Patrick Stephens; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PHILLIP,%20ARTHUR.&title=The%20Voyage%20of%20Governor%20Phillip%20to%20Botany%20Bay;%20with%20an%20Account%20of%20the%20Establishment%20of%20the%20Colonies%20of%20Port%20Jackson%20&%20Norfolk%20Island;%20Compiled%20from%20Authentic%20Papers,%20which%20have%20been%20Obtained%20from%20the%20Several%20Departments.%20To%20which%20are%20added,%20The%20Journals%20of%20Lieut.%20Shortland,%20Witts,%20Ball,%20&%20Capt.%20Marshall,%20with%20an%20Account%20of%20their%20New%20Discoveries%20embellished%20with%20fifty%20five%20Copper%20Plates,%20The%20Maps%20and%20Charts%20taken%20from%20Actual%20Surveys,%20&%20the%20Plans%20&%20Views%20drawn%20on%20the%20Spot,%20by%20Capt.%20Hunter,%20Lieut's%20Shortland,%20Watts,%20Dawes,%20Bradley,%20Capt.%20Marshall.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121651 

PIEKALKIEWICZ, JANUSZ. 

Cassino Anatomy of the battle. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 192; illustrated endpapers, illustrated title page, 

profuse b/w illustrations throughout, bibliography, index, bound in original 

black cloth, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Orbis Publishing; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121891 

PLUTARCH. 

The Rise and Fall of Athens. 

Second Impression; Roy. 8vo; pp. 343; map endpapers, illustrated 

frontispiece, numerous text illustrations from wood-engravings by Raymond 

Hawthorn, several text maps, bound in original green cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration to boards, housed in original card 

slipcase, slipcase a little worn, very good copy. 

London; The Folio Society; 1969. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121688 

PLUTARCH. 

Selected Lives from the Parallel Lives of The Noble Grecians and 

Romans. The Dryden Translation with illustrations specially prepared for an 

English edition of 1676. 

Med. 8vo; pp. [x], 462; marbled endpapers, illustrated facsimile title page, 

several illustrations in text, bound in original quarter brown leather with 

brown cloth boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration on spine and boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, very good 

copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1982. 

A series of 48 biographies of famous men, arranged in pairs to illuminate their 

common moral virtues or failings, probably written at the beginning of the 

second century AD. Written by the Ancient Greek philosopher and translated 

by Dryden, with illustrations prepared for the English edition of 1676. Click 

here to Order 

AUD$40 
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121637 

POPENKER, MAXIM; WILLIAMS, ANTHONY G. 

Assault Rifle. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 224; illustrated frontispiece, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs and line drawings, bibliography, index, bound in 

original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Wilshire; The Crowood Press Ltd.; 2004. 

The first part of the book describes the history of the assault rifle, and 

analyses every aspect of gun and ammunition design. Each gun and type of 

ammunition is then given its own write-up and full specifications, country-by-

country. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

121901 

PRETYMAN, R.D; Compiler. 

A Chronical of Methodism in Van Diemen's Land. 1820-1840. 

First Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 128; references, bound in original stiff 

wrapper, minor creasing to corners, otherwise a very good copy. 

Melbourne; The Aldersgate Press; 1970. 

Limited edition of 1500 copies. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121650 

PRICE, ALFRED. 

Luftwaffe Handbook 1939-1945. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 111; illustrated frontispiece and title page, text 

illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs and maps, African unit 

identification markings, rank insignia, bound in original grey cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, price clipped dustjacket, very good copy. 

Surrey ; Ian Allan Ltd.; 1977. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  
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121757 

PRIOR, ROBIN; WILSON, TREVOR. 

Command On The Western Front: The Military Career of Sir Henry 

Rawlinson 1914-18. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. viii, 421; text illustrated with numerous maps, 

bibliography, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, dustjacket, pages edges spotted, good copy. 

Oxford; Blackwell Publishers; 1992. Click here to Order 

AUD$35  

121582 

QUARRIE, BRUCE. 

German Airborne Troops 1939-45. (Osprey - Men-At-Arms Series No. 139). 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 40; 8 pages of coloured drawings, text illustrated 

with numerous b/w. photographs, bound in original stiff illustrated 

wrappers, very good copy. 

London; Osprey Publishing; 1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121576 

QUARRIE, BRUCE. 

German Paratroops in the Med. (World War 2 Photo Album Number 7). 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 95; illustrated frontispiece and title page, text 

illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 1 full page map, bound in original 

stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Cambridge; Patrick Stephens; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=PRIOR,%20ROBIN;%20WILSON,%20TREVOR.&title=Command%20On%20The%20Western%20Front:%20The%20Military%20Career%20of%20Sir%20Henry%20Rawlinson%201914-18.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121685 

RABELAIS, FRANCOIS. 

The Histories of Gargantua and Pantagruel. Translated by John M. Cohen. 

Med. 8vo; pp. [viii], 715; marbled endpapers, text with numerous illustrations 

by Frank C. Pape, bound in original quarter red leather with red cloth boards, 

raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on spine 

and boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, very good copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121761 

RAWSON, GEOFFREY. 

The Count. A Life of Sir Paul Edmund Strzelecki, K.C.M.G. Explorer and Scientist. 

First Edition; 8vo; pp. xxii, 214; endpaper maps, portrait frontispiece, all 24 

pages of plates present but the plates of portrait of Jane Franklin and Tasman 

Peninsula, are located facing page 186 and 187 not 170 and 171 as in index and 

plates of Sir Edmund Strzelecki and the memorial on his grave are located 

facing pages 202 and 203 not 186 and 187 as called for in the index, 4 maps, 

bibliography, 3 appendices, index, bound in original stiff printed wrapper, 

dustjacket, very good copy. 

Melbourne; William Heinemann; 1953. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121861 

REEVES, MARGARET. 

A Strange Bird On The Lagoon. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [x], 172, (1); text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, bibliography, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very 

good copy. 

Brisbane; Boolarong Publications; 1985. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
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121760 

REYNOLDS, HENRY. 

The Other Side Of The Frontier. An interpretation of the Aboriginal response to 

the invasion and settlement of Australia. 

Second Impression; Demy 8vo; pp. (xii), 217; 1 b/w. illustration, references, 

select bibliography, index, about the author, bound in original stiff illustrated 

wrapper, very good copy, 

Townsville; History Department James Cook University; 1981. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$35 

 

121616 

REYNOLDS, MICHAEL. 

The Devil's Adjutant. Jochen Peiper, Panzer Leader. The story of one of 

Himmler's former Ajutants and the battle which brought this senior 

commander in Hitler's SS Bodyguard to the foreground of history. 

Revised and Updated Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 320; 38 b/w plates, 20 b/w 

full-page maps, appendices, bibliography, index; original cloth, dustjacket, a 

fine copy. 

New York; Spellmount Publishers; 1997. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 

 

121657 

RICHARDSON, GROUP CAPTAIN 'DICKIE'. 

Man Is Not Lost. The Log of a Pioneer RAF Pilot/Navigator 1933-1946. 

First UK Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 272; illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. 

photographs and maps, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, dustjacket, tape marks on endpapers, good copy. 

Shrewsbury; Airlife Publishing Ltd.; 1997. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
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121806 

RICHMOND, W. H; HENNING, G. R; WRIGHT, D. I; ROWLAND, E. C. 

Studies in Transport and the Murray River. Includes: Boats in the Bush: the 

decline of the Australian river trade; By Sea or Rail in the 1880s? ; Intercolonial 

Relations and the Move to Federation, Border customs; Four Queens of the 

Murray. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 69; bound in original stiff printed wrappers, very 

good copy. 

Sydney; Royal Australian Historical Society; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121549 

RIES, KARL; RING, HANS. 

The Legion Condor: A History of the Luftwaffe in the Spanish Civil War 1936-

1939. 

First US Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 287, (1); decorated endpapers, text illustrated 

with numerous b/w. photographs, fuselage codes, awards, combat score, 

casualty listings, bibliography, name index, bound in original grey illustrated 

cloth, title lettered in black on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

West Chester, PA; Schiffer Military History; 1992. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

121580 

ROBERTS, TREVOR. 

From Coast To Country: A History of District Golf on the Mornington 

Peninsula 1949 - 2018. 

Corrected Second Edition; Med. 4to; pp. 300; illustrated title page, text 

illustrated with numerous photographs mostly in colour, numerous courses 

layouts, name index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good 

copy. 

GPV. Golf Peninsula Victoria; 2020. Click here to Order 

AUD$75 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=RICHMOND,%20W.%20H;%20HENNING,%20G.%20R;%20WRIGHT,%20D.%20I;%20ROWLAND,%20E.%20C.&title=Studies%20in%20Transport%20and%20the%20Murray%20River.%20Includes:%20Boats%20in%20the%20Bush:%20the%20decline%20of%20the%20Australian%20river%20trade;%20%20By%20Sea%20or%20Rail%20in%20the%201880s?%20;%20Intercolonial%20Relations%20and%20the%20Move%20to%20Federation,%20Border%20customs;%20Four%20Queens%20of%20the%20Murray.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=RIES,%20KARL;%20RING,%20HANS.&title=The%20Legion%20Condor:%20A%20History%20of%20the%20Luftwaffe%20in%20the%20Spanish%20Civil%20War%201936-1939.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ROBERTS,%20TREVOR.&title=From%20Coast%20To%20Country:%20A%20History%20of%20District%20Golf%20on%20the%20Mornington%20Peninsula%201949%20-%202018.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121811 

ROCKHAMPTON. 

Rockhampton In Flood 1890 - 1983. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 28; printed endpapers, illustrated with 56 b/w. 

photographs including a double page panorama of Rockhampton in the 

flood of 1890, bound in original illustrated stapled wrappers, wrappers a 

little marked, good copy. 

Rockhampton; Record printing Company; 1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$45  

121871 

ROCKHAMPTON AND DISTRICT REGIONAL RESEARCH AND 

PROMOTION BUREAU. 

The Rockhampton Story. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. (40) unpaginated; text illustrated with numerous 

photographs many in colour, several maps, bound in original stiff stapled 

wrapper, wrapper a little worn otherwise a good copy. 

Rockhampton and District Regional Research and Promotion Bureau; n.d. 

(1960's). Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121869 

ROUSSEAU, JEAN-JACQUES; MORE, THOMAS; BACON, FRANCIS; 

CAMPANELLA, TOMASSO; ANDREWS, CHARLES M. 

Famous Utopias: being the Complete Text of Rousseau's Social Contract, 

More's Utopia, Bacon's New Atlantis, Campanella's City Of The Sun. 

Med. 8vo; pp. [xvi], 317; bound in original grey cloth title lettered in gilt on 

spine, dustjacket chipped and damaged on edges large piece missing from 

front of dustjacket, otherwise a very good copy. 

New York; Tudor Publishing Co.; n.d. (1940's). 

A collection of 4 of the best known works about utopias: Rousseau’s Social 

Contract, More’s Utopia, Bacon’s New Atlantis, and Campanella’s City of the 

Sun. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ROCKHAMPTON.&title=Rockhampton%20In%20Flood%201890%20-%201983.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ROCKHAMPTON%20AND%20DISTRICT%20REGIONAL%20RESEARCH%20AND%20PROMOTION%20BUREAU.&title=The%20Rockhampton%20Story.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=ROUSSEAU,%20JEAN-JACQUES;%20MORE,%20THOMAS;%20BACON,%20FRANCIS;%20CAMPANELLA,%20TOMASSO;%20ANDREWS,%20CHARLES%20M.&title=Famous%20Utopias:%20being%20the%20Complete%20Text%20of%20Rousseau's%20Social%20Contract,%20More's%20Utopia,%20Bacon's%20New%20Atlantis,%20Campanella's%20City%20Of%20The%20Sun.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121877 

RUSDEN, G. W. 

History Of Australia (In Three Volumes). 

First Editions; Demy 8vo; Vol. I. pp. xii, 642, 32 

advertisements; Vol. II. [vi], 748; Vol. III. vi, 700, [4] 

advertisement; folding tinted map of Australia and 

Tasmania ( facing p.1. Vol.I ), index in Vol. 3, all volumes 

bound uniformly in green cloth, short title in lettered in 

gilt on spine of each volume, black stamp line decoration 

to each volume, cloth a little worn and chipped, small 

hole in cloth on spine of volume two, presentation 

inscription signed and dated from the author to the 

"Imperial Institute" on half title page of volume one, and 

a small stamp of the Imperial Institute on the title page of 

each volume, good sound set. 

London; Chapman and Hall, Limited; 1883. 

Ferguson. 15219. Click here to Order 

AUD$150 

 

121873 

SAMWELL, DAVID. 

Captain Cook And Hawaii. A Narrative by David Samwell. 

Limited Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [viii], x, [iv], 42; portrait frontispiece, 

decorated title page, uncut, 6 b/w plates one of which is folding; original red 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, decorated with silhouette of David 

Samwell on front cover, very good copy. 

San Francisco & London; David Magee & Francis Edwards; 1957. 

A reprint from the original and only edition in English, published in London in 

1786. Samwell was the surgeon on Cook's third voyage. This edition limited to 

750 copies. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=RUSDEN,%20G.%20W.&title=History%20Of%20Australia%20(In%20Three%20Volumes).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SAMWELL,%20DAVID.&title=Captain%20Cook%20And%20Hawaii.%20&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121810 

SAUER, GORDON C. 

John Gould The Bird Man. A Chronology and Bibliography. By Gordon C. 

Sauer. 

First Edition8vo; pp. xxiv, 416; frontispiece, 36 colour plates (of which 29 are 

full-page), 80 b/w. illustrations (mainly photographs plus 6 maps), 

bibliography of John Gould, his family and associates pp. 159-393, postscript, 

index, bound in original green cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, 

lightly scuffed dustjacket; marks to page edges; otherwise very good copy. 

Melbourne; Lansdowne Editions; 1982. 

A comprehensive reference book on John Gould, covering genealogy, major 

published works, chronology of his life and works and a bibliography of all 

works by or about Gould. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

121774 

SAWREY, HUGH; DURACK, MARY; MAHOOD, MARIE; WILLEY, 

KEITH; WILLIAMS, R. M; IDDON, RON; RUHEN, OLAF. 

The Stockman. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 280; profusely illustrated throughout in colour 

and black and white illustrations many of which are photographs, maps, 

notes, bibliography, glossary, acknowledgements, index, bound in original 

brown cloth, title lettered in white on spine and upper board, minor wear to 

dustjacket, very good copy. 

Sydney; Lansdowne; 1984. 

The Stockman is an informative, carefully researched and readable book, 

designed to appeal to all Australians who are interested in how this country 

was settled... Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121763 

SCHILDER, GUNTER (Edited by); DE HEER, C (Translator). 

Voyage to the Great South Land. Willem de Vlamingh 1696-1697. 

First English Edition; 8vo; pp. x, 259; map endpapers, fold out b/w 

frontispiece, 38 b/w plates, appendices, archival sources, chapter references, 

appendix references, bibliography, index, bound in original brown faux 

leather boards, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket chipped and with a 

small closed tear, very good copy. 

Sydney; Royal Australian Historical Society in Association with The Australian 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SAUER,%20GORDON%20C.&title=John%20Gould%20The%20Bird%20Man.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SAWREY,%20HUGH;%20DURACK,%20MARY;%20MAHOOD,%20MARIE;%20WILLEY,%20KEITH;%20WILLIAMS,%20R.%20M;%20IDDON,%20RON;%20RUHEN,%20OLAF.&title=The%20Stockman.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
file:///C:/Timebook/pix2/121810.jpg
file:///C:/Timebook/pix2/121774.jpg
file:///C:/Timebook/pix2/121763.jpg


Bank; (1985). Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

121567 

SCHLESIER, KARL HEINZ. 

Flakhelfer to Grenadier: Memoir of a Boy Soldier, 1943-1945. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 158; text illustrated with several b/w. photographs, 

further reading, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, fine copy. 

West Midlands, UK; Helion & Company Limited; 2014. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

 

121846 

SCHOLLE, PETER A. 

Sandstone Depositional Environments. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. viii, 410; text with numerous coloured 

illustrations, graphs, charts and maps, index, bound in original blue cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine and upper board, dustjacket a little worn, very good 

copy. 

Tulsa, Oklahoma; The American Association of Petroleum Geologists; 

1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

121844 

SCHOLLE, PETER A; BEBOUT, DON G; MOORE, CLYDE H. 

Carbonate Depositional Environments. 

First Edition; Thick Demy 4to; pp. xii, 708; text with numerous coloured 

illustrations, graphs, sections, and maps, index, bound in original blue cloth, 

title lettered in gilt on spine and upper board, dustjacket a little chipped on 

the edges, good copy 

Tulsa, Oklahoma; The American Association of Petroleum Geologists; 

1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SCHILDER,%20GUNTER%20(Edited%20by);%20%20DE%20HEER,%20C%20(Translator).&title=Voyage%20to%20the%20Great%20South%20Land.%20Willem%20de%20Vlamingh%201696-1697.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SCHLESIER,%20KARL%20HEINZ.&title=Flakhelfer%20to%20Grenadier:%20Memoir%20of%20a%20Boy%20Soldier,%201943-1945.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SCHOLLE,%20PETER%20A.&title=Sandstone%20Depositional%20Environments.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SCHOLLE,%20PETER%20A;%20BEBOUT,%20DON%20G;%20MOORE,%20CLYDE%20H.&title=Carbonate%20Depositional%20Environments.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121660 

SCHRAEPLER, HANS-ALBRECHT; Editor. 

At Rommel's Side: The Lost Letters of Hans-Joachim Schraepler. 

First English Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 192; text illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. 

photographs, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Frontline Books; 2009. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121733 

SCOTT, ERNEST. 

The Life Of Captain Matthew Flinders, R. N. 

First Edition; Thick Demy 8vo; pp. xviii, 492; frontispiece, 37 b/w illustrations, 

appendices, bibliography, index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, gilt illustration embossed on front board, page edges and pages 

a little flecked, slightly cocked binding, good copy 

Sydney; Angus and Robertson Ltd.; 1914. Click here to Order 

AUD$150  

121773 

SCOTT, JAMES. 

Remarks On A Passage To Botany Bay 1787-1792. A First Fleet Journal. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. xiv, 92; illustrated frontispiece of a page from the 

original journal, bound in original red cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket with minor chips on edges, very good copy. 

Sydney; The Public Library Of New South Wales in Association with Angus & 

Robertson; 1963. 

Scott's "Remarks on a Passage to Botany Bay", gives a picture of the arrival of 

the First Fleet and of the early days in Port Jackson somewhat different from 

that presented by any of the better known accounts of the period. The text 

conforms as closely as possible to the original, preserving all spelling 

mistakes, abbreviations and alterations. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SCHRAEPLER,%20HANS-ALBRECHT;%20Editor.&title=At%20Rommel's%20Side:%20The%20Lost%20Letters%20of%20Hans-Joachim%20Schraepler.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SCOTT,%20ERNEST.&title=The%20Life%20Of%20Captain%20Matthew%20Flinders,%20R.%20N.%20&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SCOTT,%20JAMES.&title=Remarks%20On%20A%20Passage%20To%20Botany%20Bay%201787-1792.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121584 

SCUTTS, JERRY. 

Luftwaffe Bomber Units 1939-41. (Osprey/Airwar - No. 15). 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 48; 4 pages of coloured drawings by Terry Hadler 

and Jeffrey Burn, text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, bound in 

original stiff illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

London; Osprey Publishing; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
 

121840 

SETON-WATSON, HUGH. 

The Russian Empire 1801-1917 (Oxford History of Modern Europe). 

First Edition; Thick Demy 8vo; pp. xx, 814; illustrated with 13 maps, 

bibliography, index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket price clipped and a little chipped on edges, good copy. 

Oxford; At the Clarendon Press; 1967. Click here to Order 

AUD$75 
 

121807 

SHEPHERD, ROBERT LESLIE. 

Victoria 100 Years Onwards: An Examination of a Contribution to 

Tropical Australia 1883-1983. 

Second Edition; Square Demy 4to; pp. (20) unpaginated; text 

illustrated with 28 photographs and line drawings, list of Mill 

Managers, Victoria mill statistics 1983, bound in original stiff stapled 

illustrated wrappers, very good copy. 

Ingham; The United Press; 1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SCUTTS,%20JERRY.&title=Luftwaffe%20Bomber%20Units%201939-41.%20(Osprey/Airwar%20-%20No.%2015).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SETON-WATSON,%20HUGH.&title=The%20Russian%20Empire%201801-1917%20(Oxford%20History%20of%20Modern%20Europe).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SHEPHERD,%20ROBERT%20LESLIE.&title=Victoria%20100%20Years%20Onwards:%20An%20Examination%20of%20a%20Contribution%20to%20Tropical%20Australia%201883-1983.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121569 

SKENNERTON, IAN. 

The U.S. Enfield Britain's .276-in. Pattern 1913, .303-in. Pattern 1914, and 

the U.S. .30-in. Model 1917 Rifles. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [iv], 188; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs and line drawings, markings, references, index, bound in original 

blue cloth, title lettered in white on spine and front board, dustjacket, fine 

copy. 

Margate; Ian D. Skennerton; 1983. Click here to Order 

AUD$300 

 

121603 

SKENNERTON, IAN D. 

The British Service Lee. The Lee-Metford and Lee-Enfield Rifles & Carbines 

1880 - 1980. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. [6], 410; illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs and drawings, sources, references, index, bound in original 

cream boards, title lettered in green on spine and front board, very good 

copy. 

Margate; Ian D. Skennerton; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

121875 

SLAUGHTER, LESLIE E. 

Redcliffe's 160 Years. 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 104; profuse b/w illustrations throughout, bound in 

original stiff wrapper, light chipping to corners, title page a little marked and 

small hole in top edge no loss of text, a good copy. 

Published by the Author for the Redcliffe Town Council; 1959. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$40  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SKENNERTON,%20IAN.&title=The%20U.S.%20Enfield%20Britain's%20.276-in.%20Pattern%201913,%20.303-in.%20Pattern%201914,%20and%20the%20U.S.%20.30-in.%20Model%201917%20Rifles.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SKENNERTON,%20IAN%20D.&title=The%20British%20Service%20Lee.%20The%20Lee-Metford%20and%20Lee-Enfield%20Rifles%20&%20Carbines%201880%20-%201980.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121853 

SMIRNOV, V. I. 

Geology Of Mineral Deposits. Translated from the Russian. Translation editor 

H. C. Creighton. 

First English Edition; Super Royal 8vo; pp. 520; text with numerous 

illustrations many folding, numerous tables, bibliography, bound in original 

faux leather, title lettered in gilt on spine and upper board, dustjacket, name 

and inscription on front endpaper, fine copy. 

Moscow; MIR Publishers; 1976. Click here to Order 

AUD$125 

 

121658 

SMITH, ANTHONY. 

Machine Gun: The Story of the Men and the Weapon that Changed the Face 

of War. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xiv, 308; illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. 

photographs, bibliography, index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in 

silver on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Judy Piatkus (Publications) Limited; 2002. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121562 

SMITH, KEVIN. 

The Owen Gun Files: An Australian Wartime Controversy. 

First Edition; Roy. 8vo; pp. viii, 277; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs and line drawings, notes, select bibliography, index, bound in 

original stiff illustrated wrappers a little worn, very good copy. 

Sydney; Turton & Armstrong; 1994. 

Evelyn Owen's Australian submachine gun was conceived originally in 

Wollongong, New South Wales. The weapon bearing his name became 

famous in the New Guinea campaign of WWII for its effectiveness and ability 

to withstand rough treatment. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SMIRNOV,%20V.%20I.&title=Geology%20Of%20Mineral%20Deposits.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121769 

SOUDAN EXPEDITION. 

The History Of The Soudan Expedition: An Historical Record Of The Events 

relating to the Levy, Despatch, and Return of the/ New South Wakes 

Contingent Raised For Service In Egypt March - June 1885. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 116; rebound in brown cloth, title lettered in gilt 

on upper board, all edges gilt, good copy. 

Sydney; W. M. Maclardy Mercantile and Book Printer; 1884. 

Ferguson. 15929. "In spite of the date in the colophon this section of the 

Australian portrait Gallery contains events in the early part of 1885 and was 

issued in that year." Click here to Order 

AUD$225 

 

121653 

SPERBER, MURRAY. 

And I Remember Spain. A Spanish Civil War Anthology. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xxvi, 337, bibliography; original brown cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Hart-Davis MacGibbon; 1974. 

With writing on the Spanish Civil War from T. S. Elliot, Ernest Hemingway, 

George Orwell and many more. Click here to Order 

AUD$30  

121623 

STAHL P. W. 

KG 200 The True Story. 

First English Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. viii, 206; illustrated frontispiece and title 

page, text illustrated with 32 pages of b/w. photographic plates, several line 

drawings, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, 

dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Jane's; 1981. Click here to Order 

AUD$45  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SOUDAN%20EXPEDITION.&title=The%20History%20Of%20The%20Soudan%20Expedition:&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SPERBER,%20MURRAY.&title=And%20I%20Remember%20Spain.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=STAHL%20P.%20W.&title=KG%20200%20The%20True%20Story.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121619 

STEIN, JOACHIM. 

Ju 88 over all Fronts. 

First Edition; Oblong Demy 4to; pp. 48; illustrated 

endpapers, text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, scale drawings and cutaway, technical data, 

bound in original stiff illustrated stapled wrapper, very 

good copy. 

West Chester, PA; Schiffer Military History; 1991. Click 

here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121604 

STEINHOFF, JOHANNES. 

The Last Chance. The Pilots' Plot Against Goring 1944-1945. Translated from 

the German by J. A. Underwood. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 204; list of illustrations, index of names, bound in 

original blue cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Hutchinson of London; 1977. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121845 

STEINMETZ, RICHARD. 

The Business Of Petroleum Exploration. (Treatise of Petroleum Geology 

Handbook of Petroleum Geology). 

Fourth Printing; Demy 4to; pp. xiv, 382; text with numerous illustrations, 

charts, diagrams, and tables, index, bound in original grey cloth, title lettered 

in purple on spine and upper board, name on front endpaper otherwise a fine 

copy. 

Tulsa, Oklahoma; The American Association of Petroleum Geologists; 

1996. Click here to Order 

AUD$75 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=STEIN,%20JOACHIM.&title=Ju%2088%20over%20all%20Fronts.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121609 

STEVENS, DAVID. 

U-boat Far from Home. The epic voyage of U 862 to Australia and New 

Zealand. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xxii, 282; numerous b/w illustrations, appendices, 

notes, bibliography, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrapper; a fine 

copy. 

St Leonards, NSW; Allen & Unwin; 1997. Click here to Order 

AUD$75  

121754 

STOCKS, IAN. 

Last Of The Hudswells. A Pictorial Tribute to the Last Ten 

Years of CSR Limited's Hudswell Clarke Steam Locomotives 

in the Herbert River Valley. 

First Edition; Oblong Demy 4to; pp. vi, 98; 1 map, profusely 

illustrated with b/w mainly photographic images 

throughout, appendixes; bound in original stiff illustrated 

wrapper, minor chipping to edges and corners, very good 

copy. 

North Quay; The Australian Narrow Gauge Railway Museum 

Society; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121547 

SUERMONDT, JAN. 

Infantry Weapons of World War II. 

First US Edition; Oblong Med. 4to; pp. 256; text illustrated 

with numerous coloured photographs, bibliography, 

index, bound in original slick illustrated boards, fine copy. 

New York; Chartwell Books Inc.; 2012. Click here to Order 

AUD$65 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=STEVENS,%20DAVID.&title=U-boat%20Far%20from%20Home.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=STOCKS,%20IAN.&title=Last%20Of%20The%20Hudswells.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SUERMONDT,%20JAN.&title=Infantry%20Weapons%20of%20World%20War%20II.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121753 

SUTTON, ALBERT H; MOLONEY, LOUISE. 

Sensational Cattle Stealing Case: The Harry Redford Story. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. viii, 168; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, inscribed, and signed 

by the editor on half title page, very good copy. 

Pimlico, Qld.; Network Creative Services Pty. Ltd.; 2002. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121596 

SUTTON, RAY W. 

"Great Prospects" A Half Century Of Cricket With The prospect District 

Cricket Club 1928-9 - 1978-79. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xiv, 166; portrait frontispiece, text with several 

b/w. illustrations and line drawings, numerous tables and statistics, bound in 

original red cloth, title lettered in white on spine and upper board, 

decoration in white on upper board, boards with a few minor marks, very 

good copy. 

Prospect, SA.; Prospect District Cricket Club Inc.; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

121689 

SWIFT, JONATHAN. 

Gulliver's Travels. 

Med. 8vo; pp. [xii], 337; marbled endpapers, illustrated frontispiece, text with 

numerous illustrations by Thomas Morten, bound in original brown quarter 

leather with brown cloth boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

gilt stamped decoration on spine and boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, 

fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1979. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SUTTON,%20ALBERT%20H;%20MOLONEY,%20LOUISE.&title=Sensational%20Cattle%20Stealing%20Case:%20The%20Harry%20Redford%20Story.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SUTTON,%20RAY%20W.&title=
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=SWIFT,%20JONATHAN.&title=Gulliver's%20Travels.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121785 

TACEY, DAVID J. 

Patrick White. Fiction and the Unconscious. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xxxiv, 269; several b/w illustrations and 

diagrams, bound in original grey cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, very good copy. 

Melbourne; Oxford University Press; 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

121617 

TATE, JIM. 

A History Of Fort Queenscliff In The Context Of Port Phillip Defences. 1882-

1982. 

Reprint; Sm. Folio; pp. [xii], 149; maps, numerous illustrations, list of 

illustrations; bibliography, spiral bound with printed wrappers, wrappers 

marked and worn, good copy 

The Author; 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

121864 

TAYLOR, A. J. P. 

The Struggle for Mastery in Europe 1848-1918. (Oxford History of Modern 

Europe). 

Thick Demy 8vo; pp. xxxvi, 638; illustrated with 18 maps 3 of which are 

folding, bibliography, index, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt 

on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Oxford; At the Clarendon Press; 1988. Click here to Order 

AUD$75  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=TACEY,%20DAVID%20J.&title=Patrick%20White.%20Fiction%20and%20the%20Unconscious.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=TATE,%20JIM.&title=A%20History%20Of%20Fort%20Queenscliff%20In%20The%20Context%20Of%20Port%20Phillip%20Defences.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=TAYLOR,%20A.%20J.%20P.&title=The%20Struggle%20for%20Mastery%20in%20Europe%201848-1918.%20(Oxford%20History%20of%20Modern%20Europe).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121718 

TERRY, MICHAEL. 

Across Unknown Australia. 

Second Printing; Demy 8vo; pp. 311; portrait frontispiece, 41 maps and 

illustrations, appendix, 8 pages of adverts, bound in original green cloth with 

black title on spine and front cover; minor wear and browning to cloth, 

flecking to endpapers, good copy. 

London; Herbert Jenkins Limited; 1926. Click here to Order 

AUD$120  

121680 

THACKERY, WILLIAM MAKEPEACE. 

Vanity Fair. A Novel Without a Hero. 

Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 679; marbled endpapers, illustrated frontispiece and title 

page, text illustrated with numerous drawings by the author, bound in 

original quarter black leather with blue cloth boards, raised bands, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on spine and boards, all 

edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1981. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

121626 

THOMAS, PAUL. 

Hitler's Tank Destroyers 1940-45: Rare Photographs From Wartime 

Archives. (Images Of War). 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 132; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, fine copy. 

South Yorkshire; Pen & Sword Military; 2017. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=TERRY,%20MICHAEL.&title=Across%20Unknown%20Australia.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=THACKERY,%20WILLIAM%20MAKEPEACE.&title=Vanity%20Fair.%20A%20Novel%20Without%20a%20Hero.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=THOMAS,%20PAUL.&title=Hitler's%20Tank%20Destroyers%201940-45:%20Rare%20Photographs%20From%20Wartime%20Archives.%20(Images%20Of%20War).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121748 

THOMPSON, SIR ROBERT. 

Peace Is Not At Hand. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xv, 208, 8 pages of b/w photographic 

illustrations, 3 maps, notes, index; original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on 

spine, dustjacket, price clipped, a good copy. 

London; Chatto and Windus; 1974. 

This book is the sequel to 'No Exit From Vietnam' published in 1969. Click here 

to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121804 

THREADINGHAM, JIM. 

Some memories of The Boyne Valley. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 142; illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 1 

full page map, bound in original stiff illustrated stapled wrapper, wrapper 

marked and worn, name on front endpaper, good copy. 

North Rockhampton; J. Threadingham; n.d. (1980's). Click here to Order 

AUD$60 
 

121900 

TORRENS, WARWICK. 

A Cricket Centenary. England in Queensland. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 96; original stiff printed wrapper; ink crossing out 

of name on title page; a good copy. 

Brisbane; ABC Printing; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=THOMPSON,%20SIR%20ROBERT.&title=Peace%20Is%20Not%20At%20Hand.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=THOMPSON,%20SIR%20ROBERT.&title=Peace%20Is%20Not%20At%20Hand.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=THREADINGHAM,%20JIM.&title=Some%20memories%20of%20The%20Boyne%20Valley.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=TORRENS,%20WARWICK.&title=A%20Cricket%20Centenary.%20England%20in%20Queensland.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121719 

TROLLOPE, ANTHONY. 

New South Wales And Queensland, Victoria And Tasmania. 

First Edition, Demy 8vo; pp. [iv],196, (20) book advertisements; three folding 

maps, appendix, bound in original green decorated cloth, some mild foxing to 

first and last pages, new endpapers, good tight copy. 

London, Ward Lock and Co.; n.d. (c. 1874). Click here to Order 

AUD$225 
 

121622 

TUCKER-JONES, ANTHONY. 

Hitler's Great Panzer Heist: Germany's Foreign Armor in Action, 1939-45. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. viii, 216; text illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. 

photographs, references, bibliography, index, bound in original black boards, 

title lettered in blue on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

Mechanicsburg, PA; Stackpole Books; 2007. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 
 

121614 

TURNER, JOHN FRAYN; JACKSON, ROBERT. 

Destination Berchtesgaden: The Story of the United States Seventh Army in 

World War II. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 192; endpaper maps, text illustrated with 

numerous b/w. photographs, index, bound in original black cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Ian Allan Ltd.; 1975. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=TROLLOPE,%20ANTHONY.&title=New%20South%20Wales%20And%20Queensland,%20Victoria%20And%20Tasmania.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=TUCKER-JONES,%20ANTHONY.&title=Hitler's%20Great%20Panzer%20Heist:%20Germany's%20Foreign%20Armor%20in%20Action,%201939-45.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=TURNER,%20JOHN%20FRAYN;%20JACKSON,%20ROBERT.&title=Destination%20Berchtesgaden:%20The%20Story%20of%20the%20United%20States%20Seventh%20Army%20in%20World%20War%20II.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121857 

UPDIKE, JOHN. 

Bech : A Book. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. x, 206, (1); bound in original green cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Andre Deutsch Limited; 1970. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121713 

VADER, JOHN. 

Red Cedar. The Tree Of Australia's History. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 204; coloured frontispiece, 16 f/p. coloured 

plates, 17 f/p. b/w. illustrations, other numerous b/w. illustrations 

throughout text, bound in original green cloth, title lettered in white on spine 

and upper board, dustjacket a little chipped on edges, edges spotted, very 

good copy. 

Frenchs Forest, NSW; Reed, 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$95 

 

121714 

VERGE, JOHN. 

The Golden Decade of Australian Architecture. The work of John Verge. By 

James Broadbent. 

Limited Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 128; half-tone frontispiece; 88 half-tone 

plates, (8 of which are plans), bound in original beige cloth, inlayed title label 

on upper board, title lettered in gilt on spine and label, dustjacket with minor 

chips, otherwise a very good copy. 

Sydney; David Ell Press; 1978. 

Limited and signed edition of 1500 copies of which this is number 1471. Click 

here to Order 

AUD$175 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=UPDIKE,%20JOHN.&title=Bech%20:%20A%20Book.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=VADER,%20JOHN.&title=Red%20Cedar.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=VERGE,%20JOHN.&title=The%20Golden%20Decade%20of%20Australian%20Architecture.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=VERGE,%20JOHN.&title=The%20Golden%20Decade%20of%20Australian%20Architecture.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121697 

VIRGIL (P. VERGILIUS MARO): Translation of JOHN DRYDEN. 

The Aeneid Of Virgil. 

Demy 8vo; pp. [x], 425; marbled endpapers, illustrated with 24 Woodcuts of 

Johann Gruninger, bound in original grey quarter leather with grey cloth 

boards, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration on 

spine and boards, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania; The Franklin Library; 1982. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

121837 

VON CLAUSEWITZ, CARL. 

On War. Edited and Translated by Michael Howard and Peter Paret. 

First Edition of the 1976 Princton Edition (With the introductory essays); 

Thick Med. 8vo; pp. xii, 717; bound in original grey cloth, title lettered in gilt 

on spine, dustjacket a little foxed and marked, endpapers a little spotted, 

good copy. 

New Jersey; Princeton University Press; 1976. 

On War, constitutes the most significant attempt in Western History to 

understand war, both in its internal dynamics and as an instrument of policy. 

Since the work's first appearance in 1832 it has been read throughout the 

world, and has stimulated and influenced generations of soldiers, statesmen, 

and intellectuals from Marx and Bismack to Raymond Aron. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$75 

 

121648 

VON SEGER UND ETTERLIN, FRIDO. 

Niether Fear Nor Hope: The Wartime Career of General Frido Von Senger 

Und Etterlin Defender of Cassino. Translated from the German by George 

Malcom. 

First English Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 368; 16 pages of b/w. photographs, 14 

text maps, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, 

dustjacket, very good copy. 

Novato, CA; Presidio Press; 1963. Click here to Order 

AUD$60 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=VIRGIL%20(P.%20VERGILIUS%20MARO):%20Translation%20of%20JOHN%20DRYDEN.&title=The%20Aeneid%20Of%20Virgil.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=VON%20CLAUSEWITZ,%20CARL.&title=On%20War.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=VON%20CLAUSEWITZ,%20CARL.&title=On%20War.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=VON%20SEGER%20UND%20ETTERLIN,%20FRIDO.&title=Niether%20Fear%20Nor%20Hope:%20The%20Wartime%20Career%20of%20General%20Frido%20Von%20Senger%20Und%20Etterlin%20Defender%20of%20Cassino.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121592 

WALTER, JOHN. 

Guns Of The Elite Forces. 

Revised Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. 280; illustrated with 24 pages of b/w. 

photographs, bibliography, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered 

in silver on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Greenhill Books; 2005. 

The book provides a penetrating account of the weapons that elite fighting 

troops carry into combat, as well as the guns their enemies wield. Click here 

to Order 

AUD$40 

 

121590 

WALTER, JOHN. 

Kalashnikov:Machine Pistols, Assault Rifles and Machine-Guns, 1945 to the 

Present. (Greenhill Military Manuals). 

First Edition; Oblong Med. 8vo; pp. 143; text illustrated with numerous b/w. 

photographs, bound in original slick illustrated boards, very good copy. 

London; Greenhill Books; 1999. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121865 

WARD, RUSSEL. 

Finding Australia. The History of Australia to 1821. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xii, 459; 23 maps, 1 table, 9 figures, 45 pages of b/w 

illustrations throughout, select bibliography, appendix, index; original stiff 

illustrated wrapper, minor creasing to spine, previous owner's inscription in ink 

to half title page, otherwise a very good copy. 

Richmond; Heinemann Educational Australia; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$26  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WALTER,%20JOHN.&title=Guns%20Of%20The%20Elite%20Forces.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WALTER,%20JOHN.&title=Guns%20Of%20The%20Elite%20Forces.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WALTER,%20JOHN.&title=Kalashnikov:Machine%20Pistols,%20Assault%20Rifles%20and%20Machine-Guns,%201945%20to%20the%20Present.%20(Greenhill%20Military%20Manuals).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WARD,%20RUSSEL.&title=Finding%20Australia.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121595 

WARHAFT, SALLY; Editor. 

Well May We Say: The Speeches That Made Australia. 

First Edition; Thick Med. 8vo; pp. xx, 588; sources, chronological index, bound 

in original stiff illustrated wrappers, good copy. 

Melbourne; Black Inc.; 2005. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121687 

WARREN, ROBERT PENN 

All The King's Men. 

Limited Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. [x], 503; moire silk endpapers, ten full page 

portrait illustrations by Robert Heindel, bound in original brown full leather, 

raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped decoration to boards 

and spine, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania: The Franklin Library; 1980. 

This limited edition is published by The Franklin Library exclusively for 

subscribers to The Greatest Books of the Twentieth Century. The novel tells 

the story of charismatic populist governor Willie Stark and his political 

machinations in the Depression-era Deep South. It was inspired by the real-

life story of U.S. Senator Huey P. Long, who was assassinated in 1935. Click 

here to Order 

AUD$110 

 

121720 

WATERSON, DUNCAN; FRENCH, MAURICE. 

From The Frontier. A Pictorial History Of Queensland To 1920. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. xii, 360; illustrated endpapers, frontispiece, 

numerous b/w illustrations, bibliographical essay, index, bound in original 

beige cloth, faded dustjacket, very good copy. 

St. Lucia; University of Queensland Press; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WARHAFT,%20SALLY;%20Editor.&title=Well%20May%20We%20Say:%20The%20Speeches%20That%20Made%20Australia.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WARREN,%20ROBERT%20PENN&title=All%20The%20King's%20Men.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WATERSON,%20DUNCAN;%20FRENCH,%20MAURICE.&title=From%20The%20Frontier.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121678 

WAUGH, EVELYN. 

Decline and Fall. (Greatest Books of the 20th Century). 

Limited Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [xii], 262; moire silk endpapers, frontispiece 

portrait, six full page text illustrations by the author, bound in original brown 

full leather, raised bands, title lettered in gilt on spine, gilt stamped 

decoration to boards and spine, all edges gilt, silk page marker, fine copy. 

Pennsylvania: The Franklin Library; 1979. 

This was the authors first published novel, based in part on Waugh's 

schooldays at Lancing College and undergraduate years at Hertford College, 

Oxford and his experience as a teacher in North Wales. Social satire and black 

humour used to lampoon various features of British society in the 1920's. Click 

here to Order 

AUD$75 

 

121572 

WEAL, JOHN. 

Messerschmitt Bf 110 Zerstorer Aces of World War 2. (Aircraft of the Aces: 

Men & Legends 34). 

First UK Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 64; illustrated frontispiece and title page, 12 

pages of coloured paintings, text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, 

2 pages of scale drawings, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, very 

good copy. 

London; Osprey Aviation; 2001. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121588 

WEALE, ADRIAN. 

Renegades, Hitler's Englishmen. 

Revised Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xvi, 221; 8 pages of b/w. photographic 

illustrations, notes, bibliography, index, bound in original stiff illustrated 

wrappers, very good copy. 

London; Pimlico; 2002. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WAUGH,%20EVELYN.&title=Decline%20and%20Fall.%20(Greatest%20Books%20of%20the%2020th%20Century).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WEAL,%20JOHN.&title=Messerschmitt%20Bf%20110%20Zerstorer%20Aces%20of%20World%20War%202.%20(Aircraft%20of%20the%20Aces:%20Men%20&%20Legends%2034).&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121803 

WEBBY, ELIZABETH; Editor. 

The Cambridge Companion to Australian Literature. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. xxii, 326; chronology, further reading, index, 

bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very 

good copy. 

Cambridge University Press; 2000. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121716 

WEBSTER, MONA STUART. 

John McDouall Stuart. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xiv, 319; illustrated endpapers, portrait 

frontispiece, 18 b/w. plates, 14 maps, appendix, notes, bibliography, index, 

bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, minor 

flecking to top of page edges, very good copy. 

Carlton; Melbourne University Press; 1958. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

121564 

WEST, KENNETH S. 

The Captive Luftwaffe. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. [viii], 147; illustrated frontispiece, text illustrated 

with numerous b/w. photographs, bound in original blue cloth, title lettered 

in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Putnam; 1978. Click here to Order 

AUD$55 
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121822 

WHITE, JOHN. 

Journal of a Voyage to New South Wales. 

Med. 8vo; pp. xiii, 282; colour frontispiece, 39 b/w. plates, appendices, 

reference notes, bibliography, index, bound in original green cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, minor chipping to dustjacket, flecking to 

page head edges, good copy. 

Sydney; Angus and Robertson; 1962. 

White was Surgeon-General to the Settlement, and went out to Australia in 

1787 with the convict Transports in charge of H.M.S. Sirius. This work was the 

first natural history book on Australia to be published after the arrival of the 

First Fleet. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

121776 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

The Burnt Ones. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 314; bound in original brown cloth, title lettered 

in gilt on spine, dustjacket, price clipped, spotting to page edges, light foxing 

to first and last few pages, name on front endpaper, good copy. 

London; Eyre and Spottiswood; 1964. 

'This is the first collection of Patrick White's stories to be published. It contains 

eleven stories written since his last novel, Riders in the Chariot.' Click here to 

Order 

AUD$55 

 

121788 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

"A CHEERY SOUL.". (As it first appeared in the London magazine Vol. 2: No. 

6). 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 88; bound in the original stiff wrappers designed 

by Sidney Nolan, very good copy. 

London; Shenval Press; 1962. 

This issue was dedicated entirely to Australian literature and art. Includes the 

first appearance of White's 30 page short story, The Cheery Soul as well as 

stories by Bernard Smith, Randolph Stow, Hal Porter, Barrie Reid, Alan 

Seymour and Ray Mathew. Click here to Order 

AUD$55 
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121780 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

The Cockatoos. 

First US Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 307; bound in original black cloth, title 

lettered in blue on spine, dustjacket chipped on edges, good copy. 

New York; The Viking Press; 1975. 

A collection of six novellas. This was White's first published work after 

winning the Nobel prize for Literature Click here to Order 

AUD$45  

121792 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

The Cockatoos. 

First UK Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 307; bound in original green cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket chipped on edges, very good copy 

London; Jonathan cape; 1974. 

A collection of six novellas. This was White's first published work after 

winning the Nobel prize for Literature. Click here to Order 

AUD$55  

121791 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

The Eye of the Storm. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 608; bound in original blue cloth, title lettered in 

gilt on spine, chipped and worn dustjacket, corners bumped, flecking to head 

of page edges, good copy. 

London; Jonathan Cape; 1973. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 
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121778 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

Flaws in the Glass. A Self-Portrait. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 260; b/w illustrations; bound in original blue 

cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, minor flecking to page edges, 

otherwise a very good copy. 

London: Jonathan Cape: (1981). 

Most likely an export copy as the dustjacket has no price printed on it. Click 

here to Order 

AUD$55 

 

121783 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

FOUR PLAYS. Includes: The Ham Funeral (1947); The Season at Sarsaparilla 

(1961);A Cheery Soul (1962); and Night on Bald Mountain (1962). 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 356; text illustrated with eight full page 

photographs from productions of the plays, bound in original black cloth, title 

lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket, some minor spotting to page edges, 

otherwise a very good copy. Becoming very scarce 

London; Eyre & Spottiswoode; 1965. Click here to Order 

AUD$75 

 

121777 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

A Fringe of Leaves. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 405; bound in original blue cloth, dustjacket, 

price clipped; otherwise, a very good copy. 

London, Jonathan Cape. (1976). 

White's tenth novel, based on the true story of Eliza Fraser, who was 

shipwrecked and captured by aborigines. Click here to Order 

AUD$50  

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WHITE,%20PATRICK.&title=Flaws%20in%20the%20Glass.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121793 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

Memoirs of Many in One, by Alex Xenophon Demirjian Gray. 

First UK Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 192; bound in original green cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Jonathan Cape; 1986. 

Patrick White's fictional memoir written through the character of the late Alex 

Gray. Click here to Order 

AUD$40  

121794 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

Memoirs of Many in One, by Alex Xenophon Demirjian Gray. 

First US Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 192; bound in original quarter blue cloth with 

blue papered boards, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good 

copy. 

New York; Viking; 1986. 

Patrick White's fictional memoir written through the character of the late Alex 

Gray. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 

 

121790 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

"MISS SLATTERY AND HER DEMON LOVER.". Contained within "Australian 

Letters Vol. 5, No. 3. April 1963". 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 27-37; bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, 

very good copy. SCARCE. 

Adelaide; Australian Letters; 1963. 

First appearance of this short story published in April 1963, reprinted in the 

London Magazine in November 1963 and then published in "The Burnt Ones" 

in the following year. Click here to Order 

AUD$75 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WHITE,%20PATRICK.&title=Memoirs%20of%20Many%20in%20One,%20by%20Alex%20Xenophon%20Demirjian%20Gray.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
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121789 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

Netherwood. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 52pp. bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, 

wrappers creased on front corner, number in pen on rear endpaper, good 

copy. 

Sydney, Currency Press, 1983. 

Netherwood is a house with a past: mystery, madness, comedy and suspense 

all play their part in the lives of its inhabitants. Patrick White creates a 

powerful modern parable of good and evil against a background of 

contemporary Australian society. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 

 

121781 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

Patrick White Speaks. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 208; illustrated with 16 pages of b/w. 

photographs, notes, list of editions of White's works, colophon, bound in 

original brown boards, title lettered in white on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

Leichhardt, NSW; Primavera Press; 1989. 

A collection of speeches by White which have provoked extreme reactions in 

the media. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 

 

121782 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

The Solid Mandala. A Novel. 

First UK Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 318; bound in original pink cloth, title lettered 

in gilt on spine, dustjacket price clipped with minor chips and marks on 

edges, pages edges spotted, good copy 

London; Eyre and Spottiswoode; 1966. 

White's seventh published novel. A portrait of two twin brothers who are 

destined never to grow away from each other. Click here to Order 

AUD$45 
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121797 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

Three Uneasy Pieces. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 59; stiff illustrated wrapper, browning to page 

edges, a good copy. 

Fairfield; Pascoe Publishing; 1987. Click here to Order 

AUD$26 

 

121784 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

The Tree Of Man. 

First U.K. Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 500; bound in original dark blue cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket price clipped, page edges and endpapers a 

little spotted, very good copy. 

London; Eyre & Spottiswoode; 1956. 

White's fourth novel. The story of Stan Parker, a young man at the turn of the 

century who takes a wife and carves out a homestead in what at the time was 

wilderness, although so close to a growing city that eventually the city came 

out to swallow them up. Click here to Order 

AUD$90 

 

121800 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

The Twyborn Affair. 

Uncorrected Proof; Demy 8vo; pp. 432; bound in stiff printed wrappers, very 

good copy. 

London; Johnathan Cape; 1979. 

Developing in 1914, the revealing, disquieting narrative sweeps from French 

resort to a bleak corner of New South Wales, then to London streets and the 

apocalyptic blaze of the Second World War. Click here to Order 

AUD$100 

 

https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WHITE,%20PATRICK.&title=Three%20Uneasy%20Pieces.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WHITE,%20PATRICK.%20&title=The%20Tree%20Of%20Man.%20&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
https://www.biblio.com.au/search.php?author=WHITE,%20PATRICK.&title=The%20Twyborn%20Affair.&keyisbn=&order=pricesdesc&dealer_id=1378&aid=BSCB1378
file:///C:/Timebook/pix2/121797.jpg
file:///C:/Timebook/pix2/121784.jpg
file:///C:/Timebook/pix2/121800.jpg


121798 

WHITE, PATRICK. 

The Twyborn Affair. 

First UK Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 432; bound in original brown cloth, title 

lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Johnathan Cape; 1979. 

Developing in 1914, the revealing, disquieting narrative sweeps from French 

resort to a bleak corner of New South Wales, then to London streets and the 

apocalyptic blaze of the Second World War. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121664 

WHITING, CHARLES. 

Siegfried The Nazis Last Stand. 

Reprint; Med. 8vo; pp. viii, 268; text illustrated with 22 pages of b/w. 

photographs, 6 text map, bound in original brown cloth, title lettered in gilt 

on spine, dustjacket, very good copy. 

London; Leo Cooper/ Martin Secker 7 Warburg Limited; 1983. Click here to 

Order 

AUD$30  

121883 

WIGMORE, LIONEL. 

The Japanese Thrust. 

Reprint; Med. 8vo; pp. viii, 718 (last three blank); 69 illustrations, 14 maps, 48 

sketch maps, appendices, index, bound in original red cloth, title in gilt on 

spine, dustjacket rubbed, and little worn, otherwise, a very good copy. 

Canberra; Australian War Memorial; 1968. 

Relates mainly to the operations in Malaya in the first ten weeks of the war 

against Japan. Click here to Order 

AUD$40 
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121656 

WILKINSON, FREDERICK. 

A Source Book of World War 2 Weapons and Uniforms. 

First Edition; Oblong Demy 12mo; illustrated frontispiece, 

text illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, index, 

bound in original slick illustrated boards, good copy. 

London; Ward Lock Limited; 1980. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121640 

WILLIAMSON, GORDON. 

Aces Of The Reich. Foreword by Otto Carius. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. 219; 48 pages of b/w. photographic plates, 

numerous b/w. text illustrations, awards, bibliography, index, bound in 

original black cloth, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, fine copy. 

London; Arms and Armour Press; 1989. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
 

121632 

WILSON, STEWART. 

Beaufort, Beaufighter and Mosquito. In Australian Service. Recounting the 

Exciting Exploits and Achievements of Australia's Three Light Bombers of 

World War II. 

First Edition; Demy 4to; pp. 199, (2); text illustrated with numerous b/w 

photographs, several scale drawings, bound in original stiff illustrated 

wrapper; a fine copy. 

Weston Creek, ACT; Aerospace Publications; 1990. Click here to Order 

AUD$55 
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121583 

WINDROW, MARTIN. 

Luftwaffe Airborne and Field Units. (Osprey - Men-At-Arms Series). 

Reprint; Cr. 4to; pp. 40; 8 pages of coloured drawings by Michael Roffe, text 

illustrated with numerous b/w. photographs, bound in original stiff illustrated 

wrappers, very good copy. 

London; Osprey Publishing; 1976. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 
 

121612 

WINTER, BARBARA. 

Stalag Australia, German Prisoners of War in Australia. 

First Edition; Demy 8vo; pp. xvi, 406; illustrated endpapers, text with 

numerous b/w. photographs and maps and drawings, obituaries, escape 

records, bibliography, index, bound in original black cloth, title lettered in 

white on spine, dustjacket, inscription on front endpaper otherwise a very 

good copy. 

Sydney; Angus & Robertson Publishers; 1986. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 

 

121743 

WINTER, DENIS. 

Haig's Command. A Reassessment. 

First Edition; Med. 8vo; pp. (xviii), 362; 48 b/w. illustrations, 9 maps, 

biographical sketches, appendixes, references, index, bound in original black 

cloth, title lettered in silver on spine, dustjacket, edges a little spotted 

otherwise a very good copy. 

London; Viking published by the Penguin Group; 1991. Click here to Order 

AUD$35  
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121715 

WOOD, G. ARNOLD. 

The Discovery Of Australia. 

First Edition; 8vo; pp. xvi, 541; portrait frontispiece, numerous b/w 

illustrations, maps, fold-out map at rear, index, bound in original red cloth, 

title in gilt on spine, cloth faded, R. S. Fox copy with his bookplate on front 

endpaper, good copy. 

London; Macmillan And Co.; 1922. Click here to Order 

AUD$60  

121801 

YANG, WILLIAM. 

Patrick White. The Late Years. 

First Edition; Square 4to; pp.104; b/w. photograph illustrations throughout, 

original boards in dustjacket, dustjacket a little marked; a very good copy. 

Sydney; Pan Macmillan Australia; 1995. Click here to Order 

AUD$30 

 

121585 

ZALOGA, STEVEN J. 

Operation Pointblank 1944: Defeating the Luftwaffe. (Campaign - 236). 

First Edition; Cr. 4to; pp. 96; illustrated title page, text illustrated with 

numerous photographs many in colour, several coloured maps, further 

reading, index, bound in original stiff illustrated wrappers, fine copy. 

Oxford; Osprey Publishing; 2011. Click here to Order 

AUD$35 
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121839 

ZELDIN, THEODORE. 

France 1848-1945. Volume I. Ambition, Love and Politics. Volume II. 

Intellect, Tast and Anxiety. (Oxford History of Modern Europe). 

First Editions; Thick Demy 8vo; Vol. I.pp. [viii], 823; illustrated with 13 maps, 3 

tables, index, Vol. II. pp. [viii], 1202; illustrated with 5 maps and graphs, each 

bound in their original black cloth, titles lettered in gilt on spines, dustjackets 

price clipped and a little chipped on edges, good set. 

Oxford; At the Clarendon Press; 1973-1977. Click here to Order 

AUD$150 

 

121855 

ZHISUI, LI. 

The Private Life Of Chairman Mao; the Memoirs of Mao's personal 

Physician Dr. Li Zhisui. Translated by Professor Tai Hung-chao. 

First Edition Second Impression; Thick Roy 8vo; pp. xl, 682, (2); text illustrated 

with 16 pages of b/w. photographs, 3 pages of maps, 2 page organization of 

the Chinese communist party in the mid-1950s, notes, chronology, 

biographical sketches, index, bound in original quarter black cloth with black 

papered boards, title lettered in gilt on spine, dustjacket, name and 

inscription on front endpaper otherwise a very good copy. 

New York; Random House; 1994. Click here to Order 

AUD$50 
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